
Championnat LIFCO Sprint dim. 11/06/2023 16:54
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

 
H10 (6) 2.0 km 0 m 19 P

Pl Doss. NOM Temps
1(64) 2(69) 3(36) 4(53) 5(66) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(42) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)

15(37) 16(65) 17(35) 18(57) 19(99) Arr
 
1 MAURIES DENAT Thé 15:40 0:36 0:51 1:48 3:08 3:17 3:49 4:20 4:41 5:13 6:15 8:26 9:37 10:11 11:05

7807IF GO78 0:36 0:15 0:57 1:20 0:09 0:32 0:31 0:21 0:32 1:02 2:11 1:11 0:34 0:54
11:34 12:57 14:21 14:55 15:28 15:40
0:29 1:23 1:24 0:34 0:33 0:12

2 LE ROUX Augustin 15:51 0:45 1:04 2:12 2:52 3:08 4:25 4:54 5:15 5:41 6:37 7:46 9:06 9:52 10:50
7807IF GO78 0:45 0:19 1:08 0:40 0:16 1:17 0:29 0:21 0:26 0:56 1:09 1:20 0:46 0:58

11:26 13:33 14:40 15:09 15:39 15:51
0:36 2:07 1:07 0:29 0:30 0:12

3 GILBERT Gabriel 19:10 1:03 1:25 2:34 3:27 3:48 4:35 5:08 5:43 6:15 7:25 9:07 10:45 11:31 12:26
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:03 0:22 1:09 0:53 0:21 0:47 0:33 0:35 0:32 1:10 1:42 1:38 0:46 0:55

13:10 14:48 17:51 18:30 18:59 19:10
0:44 1:38 3:03 0:39 0:29 0:11

4 GIL SILVEIRA Nathan 24:45 0:53 1:46 2:44 3:36 3:59 4:49 5:23 5:58 6:48 9:03 10:44 12:32 13:41 15:02
9404IF AS IGN 0:53 0:53 0:58 0:52 0:23 0:50 0:34 0:35 0:50 2:15 1:41 1:48 1:09 1:21

15:52 18:28 23:45 24:06 24:33 24:45
0:50 2:36 5:17 0:21 0:27 0:12

5 LE ROUX Jacques 1:05:28 0:52 1:17 3:48 4:42 9:55 41:52 43:45 44:21 46:23 48:10 51:10 53:57 54:46 56:17
7807IF GO78 0:52 0:25 2:31 0:54 5:13 31:57 1:53 0:36 2:02 1:47 3:00 2:47 0:49 1:31

57:30 1:00:05 1:03:10 1:04:14 1:05:14 1:05:28
1:13 2:35 3:05 1:04 1:00 0:14

 
MOREY Martin pm 1:08 1:41 3:18 4:14 4:43 6:04 7:10 7:55 8:56 10:52 12:38 14:50 17:56 20:13
7716IF BALISE 77 1:08 0:33 1:37 0:56 0:29 1:21 1:06 0:45 1:01 1:56 1:46 2:12 3:06 2:17

21:55 25:54 ----- 27:52 29:23 29:41 5:35 29:03
1:42 3:59 1:58 1:31 0:18 *74 *32

 
 
 

H12 (8) 2.0 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(69) 3(36) 4(53) 5(66) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(42) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(37) 16(65) 17(35) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 BRAULT Gabriel 13:17 0:30 0:43 1:30 2:04 2:15 2:52 3:23 3:47 4:10 5:11 6:12 7:34 8:12 8:56

9105IF COLE 0:30 0:13 0:47 0:34 0:11 0:37 0:31 0:24 0:23 1:01 1:01 1:22 0:38 0:44
9:28 10:57 12:13 12:35 13:07 13:17
0:32 1:29 1:16 0:22 0:32 0:10

2 LE ROUX Jean 14:27 0:24 0:34 1:21 2:08 3:12 3:36 4:18 4:41 5:01 5:51 7:11 8:30 9:47 10:23
7807IF GO78 0:24 0:10 0:47 0:47 1:04 0:24 0:42 0:23 0:20 0:50 1:20 1:19 1:17 0:36

10:54 12:06 13:18 13:50 14:16 14:27 2:34 3:58
0:31 1:12 1:12 0:32 0:26 0:11 *58 *74

3 GASTINEAU Tiago 14:33 0:34 0:46 1:43 2:14 2:32 3:30 4:04 4:25 5:00 6:11 7:11 8:36 9:11 9:58
7716IF BALISE 77 0:34 0:12 0:57 0:31 0:18 0:58 0:34 0:21 0:35 1:11 1:00 1:25 0:35 0:47

10:36 12:13 13:35 13:56 14:23 14:33
0:38 1:37 1:22 0:21 0:27 0:10

4 AVVISATI Milo 15:05 0:34 0:48 1:38 2:08 2:26 3:02 3:34 3:52 4:17 5:18 6:36 8:13 8:51 9:51
7512IF RO'Paris 0:34 0:14 0:50 0:30 0:18 0:36 0:32 0:18 0:25 1:01 1:18 1:37 0:38 1:00

10:23 11:43 13:44 14:19 14:54 15:05 5:58
0:32 1:20 2:01 0:35 0:35 0:11 *31

5 BERNABLE Antoine 16:08 0:41 1:09 2:18 3:02 3:20 4:16 5:09 5:29 6:00 6:59 8:18 9:41 10:26 11:23
9502IF ACBeaucham 0:41 0:28 1:09 0:44 0:18 0:56 0:53 0:20 0:31 0:59 1:19 1:23 0:45 0:57

12:02 14:24 15:13 15:40 15:59 16:08
0:39 2:22 0:49 0:27 0:19 0:09

6 BALICE Côme 16:59 0:57 1:14 2:13 2:51 3:10 4:32 5:02 5:26 6:04 7:11 8:57 10:35 11:14 12:06
9502IF ACBeaucham 0:57 0:17 0:59 0:38 0:19 1:22 0:30 0:24 0:38 1:07 1:46 1:38 0:39 0:52

12:38 14:21 16:06 16:24 16:49 16:59
0:32 1:43 1:45 0:18 0:25 0:10

7 LUCAS VIOU Jules 23:12 1:14 1:55 3:03 3:45 4:10 5:27 6:11 6:51 7:28 9:18 10:41 12:28 13:04 14:00
7716IF BALISE 77 1:14 0:41 1:08 0:42 0:25 1:17 0:44 0:40 0:37 1:50 1:23 1:47 0:36 0:56

14:45 20:28 22:20 22:36 23:03 23:12
0:45 5:43 1:52 0:16 0:27 0:09

 
ALMERGE Dimitri pm 0:45 1:03 2:01 2:47 3:04 3:49 4:24 4:42 5:16 6:18 8:05 10:08 10:56 11:46
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:45 0:18 0:58 0:46 0:17 0:45 0:35 0:18 0:34 1:02 1:47 2:03 0:48 0:50

12:41 14:18 ----- 15:30 16:00 16:09
0:55 1:37 1:12 0:30 0:09

 
 
 

H14 (5) 2.5 km 0 m 18 P



Pl Doss. NOM Temps
1(33) 2(64) 3(51) 4(39) 5(36) 6(74) 7(55) 8(40) 9(41) 10(56) 11(71) 12(70) 13(48) 14(59)

15(60) 16(65) 17(57) 18(99) Arr
 
1 THENOZ Arnaud 13:16 0:22 0:30 1:07 1:58 2:14 2:56 3:19 3:53 4:27 5:05 5:50 6:43 8:25 8:54

7807IF GO78 0:22 0:08 0:37 0:51 0:16 0:42 0:23 0:34 0:34 0:38 0:45 0:53 1:42 0:29
9:21 12:00 12:48 13:07 13:16
0:27 2:39 0:48 0:19 0:09

1 BOUCHERIE Achille 13:16 0:21 0:31 1:08 1:58 2:16 2:56 3:20 3:55 4:27 5:09 5:57 6:50 8:34 9:04
7716IF BALISE 77 0:21 0:10 0:37 0:50 0:18 0:40 0:24 0:35 0:32 0:42 0:48 0:53 1:44 0:30

9:27 12:05 12:45 13:07 13:16
0:23 2:38 0:40 0:22 0:09

3 ZYLA Hugo 13:36 0:24 0:34 1:13 1:58 2:18 3:01 3:26 4:02 4:40 5:25 6:10 7:08 8:58 9:25
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:24 0:10 0:39 0:45 0:20 0:43 0:25 0:36 0:38 0:45 0:45 0:58 1:50 0:27

9:50 12:20 13:08 13:24 13:36
0:25 2:30 0:48 0:16 0:12

4 KURTZ Esteban 17:54 0:26 0:37 1:18 2:18 2:39 4:00 4:23 5:03 6:08 6:50 7:41 8:57 10:56 11:36
9105IF COLE 0:26 0:11 0:41 1:00 0:21 1:21 0:23 0:40 1:05 0:42 0:51 1:16 1:59 0:40

11:59 16:30 17:22 17:45 17:54
0:23 4:31 0:52 0:23 0:09

 
nc GANIOT Jethro 21:44 0:48 0:58 1:48 3:09 3:27 4:59 5:35 6:16 8:20 10:21 12:19 14:00 16:01 16:33

7716IF BALISE 77 0:48 0:10 0:50 1:21 0:18 1:32 0:36 0:41 2:04 2:01 1:58 1:41 2:01 0:32
17:06 20:12 21:04 21:34 21:44
0:33 3:06 0:52 0:30 0:10

 
 
 

H16 (15) 2.9 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(51) 3(39) 4(74) 5(62) 6(40) 7(54) 8(56) 9(43) 10(45) 11(63) 12(59) 13(52) 14(61)
15(65) 16(57) 17(32) 18(99) Arr

 
1 BROCHOT Rémi 11:47 0:22 0:51 1:27 1:57 2:35 2:48 3:17 3:41 3:58 4:51 5:56 6:44 8:37 9:12

7716IF BALISE 77 0:22 0:29 0:36 0:30 0:38 0:13 0:29 0:24 0:17 0:53 1:05 0:48 1:53 0:35
10:51 11:22 11:32 11:39 11:47

1:39 0:31 0:10 0:07 0:08
2 FRENOY Anatole 13:01 0:25 1:08 1:48 2:22 3:01 3:17 3:48 4:17 4:38 5:33 6:44 7:37 9:32 10:09

7716IF BALISE 77 0:25 0:43 0:40 0:34 0:39 0:16 0:31 0:29 0:21 0:55 1:11 0:53 1:55 0:37
11:46 12:28 12:40 12:50 13:01

1:37 0:42 0:12 0:10 0:11
3 ROGUIEZ Timéo 13:09 0:21 0:57 1:39 2:14 2:52 3:08 3:36 4:10 4:27 5:22 6:36 7:25 9:36 10:13

7716IF BALISE 77 0:21 0:36 0:42 0:35 0:38 0:16 0:28 0:34 0:17 0:55 1:14 0:49 2:11 0:37
11:58 12:40 12:51 13:00 13:09
1:45 0:42 0:11 0:09 0:09

4 GIL SILVEIRA Louis 13:18 0:18 0:54 1:51 2:23 3:05 3:20 3:49 4:17 4:34 5:32 6:42 7:39 9:46 10:22
9404IF AS IGN 0:18 0:36 0:57 0:32 0:42 0:15 0:29 0:28 0:17 0:58 1:10 0:57 2:07 0:36

12:10 12:47 13:01 13:08 13:18
1:48 0:37 0:14 0:07 0:10

5 BRAULT Leo 13:27 0:26 1:02 1:40 2:18 2:55 3:10 3:41 4:15 4:33 5:43 6:53 7:41 9:39 10:13
9105IF COLE 0:26 0:36 0:38 0:38 0:37 0:15 0:31 0:34 0:18 1:10 1:10 0:48 1:58 0:34

12:20 12:54 13:08 13:18 13:27
2:07 0:34 0:14 0:10 0:09

6 THENOZ Jérémie 13:30 0:23 0:57 1:59 2:35 3:16 3:38 4:09 4:38 4:58 6:06 7:17 8:07 10:05 10:41
7807IF GO78 0:23 0:34 1:02 0:36 0:41 0:22 0:31 0:29 0:20 1:08 1:11 0:50 1:58 0:36

12:22 13:00 13:13 13:20 13:30
1:41 0:38 0:13 0:07 0:10

7 DUBOIS Matthéo 13:45 0:26 1:00 1:40 2:12 2:51 3:09 3:46 4:45 5:07 5:57 7:16 8:05 10:03 10:37
9105IF COLE 0:26 0:34 0:40 0:32 0:39 0:18 0:37 0:59 0:22 0:50 1:19 0:49 1:58 0:34

12:35 13:12 13:25 13:34 13:45
1:58 0:37 0:13 0:09 0:11

8 TOMKINSON Arthur 14:02 0:32 1:09 2:37 3:10 4:04 4:21 4:52 5:23 5:42 6:36 7:45 8:34 10:25 10:59
7512IF RO'Paris 0:32 0:37 1:28 0:33 0:54 0:17 0:31 0:31 0:19 0:54 1:09 0:49 1:51 0:34

12:38 13:10 13:36 13:53 14:02
1:39 0:32 0:26 0:17 0:09

9 BENARD RIBERA EV 15:06 0:22 0:52 1:29 2:01 2:40 2:54 3:23 3:49 4:08 7:23 8:40 9:35 11:44 12:20
7716IF BALISE 77 0:22 0:30 0:37 0:32 0:39 0:14 0:29 0:26 0:19 3:15 1:17 0:55 2:09 0:36

14:02 14:34 14:47 14:56 15:06
1:42 0:32 0:13 0:09 0:10

10 PAYET Nathan 15:27 0:27 1:05 1:52 2:28 3:17 3:33 4:08 5:20 5:38 6:42 8:07 9:05 11:26 12:07
9105IF COLE 0:27 0:38 0:47 0:36 0:49 0:16 0:35 1:12 0:18 1:04 1:25 0:58 2:21 0:41

14:09 14:52 15:05 15:17 15:27
2:02 0:43 0:13 0:12 0:10

11 CHAFI Yanis 16:09 0:28 1:07 2:13 2:51 3:37 3:57 4:42 5:14 5:38 6:45 8:15 9:08 11:32 12:16
7716IF BALISE 77 0:28 0:39 1:06 0:38 0:46 0:20 0:45 0:32 0:24 1:07 1:30 0:53 2:24 0:44

14:26 15:08 15:26 16:00 16:09
2:10 0:42 0:18 0:34 0:09

12 WERKOFF Hippolyte 16:20 0:38 1:32 2:25 3:10 4:01 4:18 4:58 5:40 6:04 7:13 8:41 9:42 12:09 13:00
9404IF AS IGN 0:38 0:54 0:53 0:45 0:51 0:17 0:40 0:42 0:24 1:09 1:28 1:01 2:27 0:51

15:02 15:47 16:02 16:11 16:20



2:02 0:45 0:15 0:09 0:09
13 YVART Erwan 16:24 0:22 0:54 1:31 2:14 2:58 3:13 3:43 4:12 4:30 5:29 6:45 7:33 12:51 13:28

7807IF GO78 0:22 0:32 0:37 0:43 0:44 0:15 0:30 0:29 0:18 0:59 1:16 0:48 5:18 0:37
15:15 15:51 16:05 16:14 16:24
1:47 0:36 0:14 0:09 0:10

14 DRUZETIC Maxime 16:27 0:25 1:05 1:58 2:40 3:27 3:51 4:33 5:45 6:08 7:15 8:39 9:43 12:07 12:56
7512IF RO'Paris 0:25 0:40 0:53 0:42 0:47 0:24 0:42 1:12 0:23 1:07 1:24 1:04 2:24 0:49

15:01 15:46 16:03 16:12 16:27
2:05 0:45 0:17 0:09 0:15

 
nc TISSOT Prosper 14:21 0:23 0:58 1:42 2:18 2:59 3:18 3:51 4:32 4:54 5:56 7:21 8:17 10:30 11:11

7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:23 0:35 0:44 0:36 0:41 0:19 0:33 0:41 0:22 1:02 1:25 0:56 2:13 0:41
13:04 13:50 14:04 14:12 14:21
1:53 0:46 0:14 0:08 0:09

 
 
 

H18 (5) 4.2 km 0 m 20 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(39) 2(51) 3(64) 4(66) 5(74) 6(55) 7(40) 8(41) 9(54) 10(56) 11(44) 12(47) 13(63) 14(59)
15(50) 16(61) 17(65) 18(57) 19(32) 20(99) Arr

 
1 DELORME Baptiste 15:36 0:30 1:03 1:32 2:12 2:29 2:47 3:11 3:35 3:51 4:16 4:56 5:55 7:26 8:07

7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:30 0:33 0:29 0:40 0:17 0:18 0:24 0:24 0:16 0:25 0:40 0:59 1:31 0:41
11:17 13:06 14:36 15:07 15:19 15:26 15:36
3:10 1:49 1:30 0:31 0:12 0:07 0:10

2 DECOBERT Julien 16:50 0:31 1:13 1:42 2:21 2:42 3:02 3:30 3:56 4:16 4:41 5:26 6:32 8:13 9:00
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:31 0:42 0:29 0:39 0:21 0:20 0:28 0:26 0:20 0:25 0:45 1:06 1:41 0:47

12:15 14:12 15:45 16:19 16:31 16:40 16:50
3:15 1:57 1:33 0:34 0:12 0:09 0:10

3 TALVAS Damien 19:52 0:38 1:20 1:53 2:41 3:04 3:26 3:55 4:26 4:46 5:32 6:25 7:35 9:30 10:27
9105IF COLE 0:38 0:42 0:33 0:48 0:23 0:22 0:29 0:31 0:20 0:46 0:53 1:10 1:55 0:57

14:30 16:43 18:40 19:20 19:34 19:42 19:52 5:19
4:03 2:13 1:57 0:40 0:14 0:08 0:10 *31

4 HUGON Ivan 20:52 0:39 1:23 1:57 2:48 3:07 3:31 4:04 4:34 4:53 5:24 6:13 7:33 9:53 10:50
7807IF GO78 0:39 0:44 0:34 0:51 0:19 0:24 0:33 0:30 0:19 0:31 0:49 1:20 2:20 0:57

15:09 17:34 19:39 20:17 20:30 20:40 20:52
4:19 2:25 2:05 0:38 0:13 0:10 0:12

5 DRUZETIC Alexandre 26:49 0:40 1:33 2:13 3:09 3:31 3:56 4:31 5:26 5:46 6:22 7:27 9:02 11:56 13:11
7512IF RO'Paris 0:40 0:53 0:40 0:56 0:22 0:25 0:35 0:55 0:20 0:36 1:05 1:35 2:54 1:15

19:05 22:50 25:26 26:11 26:29 26:38 26:49
5:54 3:45 2:36 0:45 0:18 0:09 0:11

 
 
 

H20 (4) 4.2 km 0 m 20 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(39) 2(51) 3(64) 4(66) 5(74) 6(55) 7(40) 8(41) 9(54) 10(56) 11(44) 12(47) 13(63) 14(59)
15(50) 16(61) 17(65) 18(57) 19(32) 20(99) Arr

 
1 LE HELLOCO Alec 17:05 0:35 1:14 1:47 2:31 2:50 3:09 3:38 4:05 4:21 4:49 5:36 6:45 8:30 9:16

7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:35 0:39 0:33 0:44 0:19 0:19 0:29 0:27 0:16 0:28 0:47 1:09 1:45 0:46
12:28 14:22 15:58 16:34 16:46 16:54 17:05
3:12 1:54 1:36 0:36 0:12 0:08 0:11

2 LE MOIGNE Jules 18:34 0:30 1:08 1:37 2:20 2:39 2:58 3:24 3:53 4:08 4:35 5:28 6:37 8:29 9:19
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:30 0:38 0:29 0:43 0:19 0:19 0:26 0:29 0:15 0:27 0:53 1:09 1:52 0:50

13:00 15:05 17:34 18:05 18:17 18:24 18:34
3:41 2:05 2:29 0:31 0:12 0:07 0:10

3 GILLARD Lucas 19:07 0:32 1:10 1:44 2:29 2:49 3:10 3:38 4:05 4:24 4:52 5:41 6:52 8:47 9:40
7716IF BALISE 77 0:32 0:38 0:34 0:45 0:20 0:21 0:28 0:27 0:19 0:28 0:49 1:11 1:55 0:53

13:25 15:33 18:03 18:39 18:51 18:57 19:07
3:45 2:08 2:30 0:36 0:12 0:06 0:10

4 MONTAGARD Grégo 22:45 0:35 1:15 1:48 2:41 3:03 3:24 3:57 4:30 4:52 5:27 6:35 7:58 10:09 11:11
7807IF GO78 0:35 0:40 0:33 0:53 0:22 0:21 0:33 0:33 0:22 0:35 1:08 1:23 2:11 1:02

16:09 19:04 21:29 22:11 22:25 22:34 22:45
4:58 2:55 2:25 0:42 0:14 0:09 0:11

 
 
 

H21 (19) 4.3 km 0 m 24 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(38) 2(36) 3(69) 4(34) 5(51) 6(39) 7(53) 8(58) 9(73) 10(55) 11(40) 12(41) 13(54) 14(56)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(61) 19(49) 20(50) 21(52) 22(35) 23(57) 24(99) Arr

 
1 ROGER CHAUVINEA 16:35 0:46 1:04 1:33 2:20 2:58 3:32 3:48 4:02 4:23 4:35 5:03 5:28 5:45 6:12

7807IF GO78 0:46 0:18 0:29 0:47 0:38 0:34 0:16 0:14 0:21 0:12 0:28 0:25 0:17 0:27
6:52 7:13 7:38 9:32 9:42 11:36 13:36 15:53 16:10 16:25 16:35
0:40 0:21 0:25 1:54 0:10 1:54 2:00 2:17 0:17 0:15 0:10

2 STEPHANY Antoine 17:36 0:46 1:05 1:35 2:21 2:59 3:34 3:51 4:05 4:24 4:37 5:03 5:31 5:45 6:16
7807IF GO78 0:46 0:19 0:30 0:46 0:38 0:35 0:17 0:14 0:19 0:13 0:26 0:28 0:14 0:31



7:05 7:31 7:58 10:01 10:12 12:27 14:27 16:49 17:10 17:25 17:36 6:09 6:52
0:49 0:26 0:27 2:03 0:11 2:15 2:00 2:22 0:21 0:15 0:11 *31 *71

3 RAIMBAULT Juste 17:45 0:42 1:02 1:37 2:27 3:16 3:49 4:06 4:22 4:45 4:59 5:27 5:56 6:11 6:41
7716IF BALISE 77 0:42 0:20 0:35 0:50 0:49 0:33 0:17 0:16 0:23 0:14 0:28 0:29 0:15 0:30

7:22 7:49 8:19 10:21 10:32 12:29 14:33 16:59 17:18 17:34 17:45
0:41 0:27 0:30 2:02 0:11 1:57 2:04 2:26 0:19 0:16 0:11

4 LINTANF Hugo 19:09 0:37 0:54 1:27 2:19 3:42 4:19 4:38 4:59 5:31 5:44 6:10 6:35 6:52 7:23
9105IF COLE 0:37 0:17 0:33 0:52 1:23 0:37 0:19 0:21 0:32 0:13 0:26 0:25 0:17 0:31

8:05 8:31 8:57 11:02 11:13 13:19 15:28 18:22 18:39 18:57 19:09
0:42 0:26 0:26 2:05 0:11 2:06 2:09 2:54 0:17 0:18 0:12

5 FONTAINE Valentin 19:40 0:43 1:03 1:40 2:37 3:31 4:14 4:33 4:48 5:08 5:24 5:53 6:24 6:42 7:41
7716IF BALISE 77 0:43 0:20 0:37 0:57 0:54 0:43 0:19 0:15 0:20 0:16 0:29 0:31 0:18 0:59

8:32 9:00 9:35 11:48 12:00 14:05 16:20 18:48 19:10 19:30 19:40
0:51 0:28 0:35 2:13 0:12 2:05 2:15 2:28 0:22 0:20 0:10

6 BESTEL Arnault 20:20 0:36 0:53 1:23 2:15 2:58 3:38 3:57 4:13 4:34 4:47 5:15 5:44 6:01 6:29
9105IF COLE 0:36 0:17 0:30 0:52 0:43 0:40 0:19 0:16 0:21 0:13 0:28 0:29 0:17 0:28

7:16 7:45 8:17 10:46 10:59 13:50 16:25 19:30 19:53 20:10 20:20
0:47 0:29 0:32 2:29 0:13 2:51 2:35 3:05 0:23 0:17 0:10

7 CLERTON Anthony 21:07 0:57 1:17 2:07 3:00 3:42 4:27 5:13 6:10 6:34 6:48 7:18 7:49 8:10 8:45
7512IF RO'Paris 0:57 0:20 0:50 0:53 0:42 0:45 0:46 0:57 0:24 0:14 0:30 0:31 0:21 0:35

9:36 10:03 10:36 12:44 12:57 15:26 17:36 20:10 20:33 20:54 21:07
0:51 0:27 0:33 2:08 0:13 2:29 2:10 2:34 0:23 0:21 0:13

8 BOUILLIE Benjamin 21:09 0:42 1:03 1:38 2:44 3:26 4:45 5:05 5:22 5:42 5:57 6:37 7:08 7:29 8:26
7512IF RO'Paris 0:42 0:21 0:35 1:06 0:42 1:19 0:20 0:17 0:20 0:15 0:40 0:31 0:21 0:57

9:10 9:39 10:08 12:32 12:43 15:04 17:26 20:18 20:38 20:58 21:09 7:54
0:44 0:29 0:29 2:24 0:11 2:21 2:22 2:52 0:20 0:20 0:11 *31

9 ESTIVAL Thierry 22:30 0:41 1:00 1:32 2:30 3:18 4:03 4:25 4:41 5:02 5:17 5:49 6:24 6:46 7:22
7709IF USM/CO 0:41 0:19 0:32 0:58 0:48 0:45 0:22 0:16 0:21 0:15 0:32 0:35 0:22 0:36

8:24 8:55 9:32 12:11 12:26 15:13 18:00 21:23 22:01 22:20 22:30
1:02 0:31 0:37 2:39 0:15 2:47 2:47 3:23 0:38 0:19 0:10

10 COLLAUDIN Sébastie 23:24 0:52 1:14 1:51 2:51 3:36 4:24 4:43 5:00 5:22 5:37 6:08 7:09 8:50 10:16
9404IF AS IGN 0:52 0:22 0:37 1:00 0:45 0:48 0:19 0:17 0:22 0:15 0:31 1:01 1:41 1:26

11:02 11:29 12:00 14:25 14:37 16:56 19:18 22:31 22:52 23:12 23:24
0:46 0:27 0:31 2:25 0:12 2:19 2:22 3:13 0:21 0:20 0:12

11 BOUCHERIE louis 23:38 0:51 1:13 1:50 2:56 3:45 4:31 4:56 5:12 5:53 6:08 6:41 7:19 7:40 8:14
7716IF BALISE 77 0:51 0:22 0:37 1:06 0:49 0:46 0:25 0:16 0:41 0:15 0:33 0:38 0:21 0:34

9:19 9:50 10:25 13:24 13:39 16:24 19:24 22:46 23:05 23:28 23:38 5:28
1:05 0:31 0:35 2:59 0:15 2:45 3:00 3:22 0:19 0:23 0:10 *74

12 GILLET Raphaël 23:57 0:55 1:17 1:55 2:51 3:45 4:39 5:04 5:26 5:51 6:09 6:50 7:28 7:56 8:36
7512IF RO'Paris 0:55 0:22 0:38 0:56 0:54 0:54 0:25 0:22 0:25 0:18 0:41 0:38 0:28 0:40

9:34 10:09 10:49 13:35 13:50 17:09 19:51 23:07 23:27 23:46 23:57
0:58 0:35 0:40 2:46 0:15 3:19 2:42 3:16 0:20 0:19 0:11

13 GAREL Mathieu 24:35 1:05 1:28 2:07 3:11 4:04 5:02 5:26 6:02 6:30 6:46 7:22 8:01 8:20 8:59
7512IF RO'Paris 1:05 0:23 0:39 1:04 0:53 0:58 0:24 0:36 0:28 0:16 0:36 0:39 0:19 0:39

10:13 10:43 11:20 14:09 14:23 17:35 20:22 23:40 24:02 24:22 24:35
1:14 0:30 0:37 2:49 0:14 3:12 2:47 3:18 0:22 0:20 0:13

14 CAMILLE Hugo 25:18 1:09 1:35 2:18 3:31 4:23 5:15 5:40 6:04 6:30 6:51 7:30 8:11 8:39 9:19
7512IF RO'Paris 1:09 0:26 0:43 1:13 0:52 0:52 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:39 0:41 0:28 0:40

10:22 10:58 11:35 14:27 14:48 18:01 20:45 24:09 24:32 24:59 25:18
1:03 0:36 0:37 2:52 0:21 3:13 2:44 3:24 0:23 0:27 0:19

15 BAGNIS Simon 32:32 1:22 1:52 2:45 4:03 5:08 6:03 6:34 6:55 7:27 7:53 8:40 9:25 9:54 10:39
7807IF GO78 1:22 0:30 0:53 1:18 1:05 0:55 0:31 0:21 0:32 0:26 0:47 0:45 0:29 0:45

12:09 12:59 14:59 18:38 18:56 23:04 27:10 31:32 31:56 32:18 32:32
1:30 0:50 2:00 3:39 0:18 4:08 4:06 4:22 0:24 0:22 0:14

 
SERRE Florian pm 0:49 1:17 1:59 2:50 3:31 4:21 4:39 4:52 ----- 5:27 5:57 6:24 6:47 7:19
7512IF RO'Paris 0:49 0:28 0:42 0:51 0:41 0:50 0:18 0:13 0:35 0:30 0:27 0:23 0:32

8:06 8:34 9:02 11:17 11:30 13:46 15:55 19:26 19:44 20:02 20:11 5:04
0:47 0:28 0:28 2:15 0:13 2:16 2:09 3:31 0:18 0:18 0:09 *74

BRUOT Gilles pm 1:05 1:26 2:07 3:49 4:36 5:35 6:28 6:55 7:16 7:34 8:26 9:03 ----- 12:11
7720IF TOM MEAUX 1:05 0:21 0:41 1:42 0:47 0:59 0:53 0:27 0:21 0:18 0:52 0:37 3:08

13:00 13:44 14:28 17:21 17:41 21:07 24:25 28:07 28:32 28:57 29:08
0:49 0:44 0:44 2:53 0:20 3:26 3:18 3:42 0:25 0:25 0:11

nc MOULET Quentin 16:56 0:48 1:06 1:38 2:25 3:07 3:42 3:59 4:13 4:31 4:44 5:09 5:32 5:49 6:14
2517BF OTB 0:48 0:18 0:32 0:47 0:42 0:35 0:17 0:14 0:18 0:13 0:25 0:23 0:17 0:25

6:55 7:19 7:47 9:52 10:02 11:55 13:52 16:14 16:30 16:45 16:56
0:41 0:24 0:28 2:05 0:10 1:53 1:57 2:22 0:16 0:15 0:11

nc HAUET Kévin 28:32 1:17 1:44 2:25 3:20 4:11 4:56 5:16 5:39 6:07 6:23 6:56 7:34 7:51 8:27
7512IF RO'Paris 1:17 0:27 0:41 0:55 0:51 0:45 0:20 0:23 0:28 0:16 0:33 0:38 0:17 0:36

9:20 9:50 10:27 17:22 17:37 21:13 24:05 27:29 27:56 28:20 28:32
0:53 0:30 0:37 6:55 0:15 3:36 2:52 3:24 0:27 0:24 0:12

 
 
 

H35 (2) 4.3 km 0 m 24 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(38) 2(36) 3(69) 4(34) 5(51) 6(39) 7(53) 8(58) 9(73) 10(55) 11(40) 12(41) 13(54) 14(56)
15(44) 16(45) 17(46) 18(61) 19(49) 20(50) 21(52) 22(35) 23(57) 24(99) Arr

 
1 LAURENT Thomas 23:39 0:50 1:13 1:49 2:51 3:41 4:24 4:47 5:04 5:26 5:42 6:15 6:57 7:23 7:59



7512IF RO'Paris 0:50 0:23 0:36 1:02 0:50 0:43 0:23 0:17 0:22 0:16 0:33 0:42 0:26 0:36
9:01 9:40 10:20 13:08 13:23 16:03 18:59 22:46 23:07 23:28 23:39 22:18
1:02 0:39 0:40 2:48 0:15 2:40 2:56 3:47 0:21 0:21 0:11 *57

2 CLEMENT-AGONI Be 27:08 0:54 1:19 2:13 3:29 4:29 5:24 5:51 6:20 6:50 7:09 7:50 8:29 8:56 9:36
2108BF Talant SO 0:54 0:25 0:54 1:16 1:00 0:55 0:27 0:29 0:30 0:19 0:41 0:39 0:27 0:40

10:42 11:24 12:00 15:18 15:35 18:46 22:08 26:05 26:32 26:55 27:08
1:06 0:42 0:36 3:18 0:17 3:11 3:22 3:57 0:27 0:23 0:13

 
 
 

H40 (10) 3.1 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(36) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(41) 9(54) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(47) 16(52) 17(49) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 MAURIES Benjamin 11:32 0:14 0:45 1:20 1:33 2:09 2:30 2:50 3:26 3:46 4:24 4:49 5:18 5:44 6:08

7807IF GO78 0:14 0:31 0:35 0:13 0:36 0:21 0:20 0:36 0:20 0:38 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:24
6:35 8:39 8:58 11:06 11:22 11:32
0:27 2:04 0:19 2:08 0:16 0:10

2 AVVISATI Francesco 13:02 0:16 0:50 1:27 1:46 2:22 2:42 3:02 3:43 4:05 4:46 5:15 5:50 6:17 6:48
7512IF RO'Paris 0:16 0:34 0:37 0:19 0:36 0:20 0:20 0:41 0:22 0:41 0:29 0:35 0:27 0:31

7:17 9:35 9:59 12:32 12:51 13:02
0:29 2:18 0:24 2:33 0:19 0:11

3 CHASTEL Vincent 13:19 0:16 0:56 1:37 1:52 2:46 3:08 3:29 4:11 4:28 5:08 5:38 6:11 6:40 7:11
7716IF BALISE 77 0:16 0:40 0:41 0:15 0:54 0:22 0:21 0:42 0:17 0:40 0:30 0:33 0:29 0:31

7:41 10:02 10:25 12:49 13:08 13:19
0:30 2:21 0:23 2:24 0:19 0:11

4 GASTINEAU Guillaum 13:26 0:23 1:01 1:43 1:59 2:39 3:01 3:24 4:07 4:33 5:18 5:51 6:24 6:53 7:24
7716IF BALISE 77 0:23 0:38 0:42 0:16 0:40 0:22 0:23 0:43 0:26 0:45 0:33 0:33 0:29 0:31

7:56 10:10 10:32 12:57 13:15 13:26
0:32 2:14 0:22 2:25 0:18 0:11

5 MOLLE Mickaël 13:31 0:16 0:53 1:33 2:19 2:54 3:15 3:35 4:16 4:34 5:33 6:01 6:37 7:04 7:33
7716IF BALISE 77 0:16 0:37 0:40 0:46 0:35 0:21 0:20 0:41 0:18 0:59 0:28 0:36 0:27 0:29

8:02 10:17 10:39 13:03 13:20 13:31
0:29 2:15 0:22 2:24 0:17 0:11

6 MOREY Etienne 14:16 0:16 0:58 1:38 1:52 2:28 2:49 3:10 3:53 4:12 4:51 5:20 5:54 6:23 6:54
7716IF BALISE 77 0:16 0:42 0:40 0:14 0:36 0:21 0:21 0:43 0:19 0:39 0:29 0:34 0:29 0:31

7:25 10:50 11:16 13:46 14:05 14:16
0:31 3:25 0:26 2:30 0:19 0:11

7 LE ROUX Eric 14:36 0:15 0:53 1:36 1:52 2:31 2:52 3:13 3:54 5:00 6:03 6:30 7:05 7:47 8:18

7807IF GO78 0:15 0:38 0:43 0:16 0:39 0:21 0:21 0:41 1:06 1:03 0:27 0:35 0:42 0:31
8:49 11:05 11:33 14:05 14:25 14:36
0:31 2:16 0:28 2:32 0:20 0:11

8 GARDEUR Julien 17:21 0:26 1:14 2:13 2:33 3:20 3:49 4:18 5:24 5:53 6:45 7:30 8:13 8:48 9:28
7716IF BALISE 77 0:26 0:48 0:59 0:20 0:47 0:29 0:29 1:06 0:29 0:52 0:45 0:43 0:35 0:40

10:06 13:03 13:34 16:43 17:07 17:21
0:38 2:57 0:31 3:09 0:24 0:14

9 GUILLEUX Régis 28:04 11:13 11:55 12:35 12:57 13:48 14:27 15:17 16:35 16:54 18:33 19:12 19:57 20:34 21:16
7720IF TOM MEAUX 11:13 0:42 0:40 0:22 0:51 0:39 0:50 1:18 0:19 1:39 0:39 0:45 0:37 0:42

21:47 24:22 24:48 27:36 27:54 28:04
0:31 2:35 0:26 2:48 0:18 0:10

 
MENARD Kevin pm 0:19 0:59 1:42 1:59 2:41 3:05 3:26 4:11 4:35 5:19 5:51 ----- 6:58 7:29
7512IF RO'Paris 0:19 0:40 0:43 0:17 0:42 0:24 0:21 0:45 0:24 0:44 0:32 1:07 0:31

8:02 10:47 11:11 13:52 14:13 14:50 6:16
0:33 2:45 0:24 2:41 0:21 0:37 *71

 
 
 

H45 (11) 3.1 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(36) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(41) 9(54) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(47) 16(52) 17(49) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 BROCHOT Vincent 12:44 0:15 0:48 1:27 1:42 2:16 2:35 2:53 3:30 3:49 4:27 4:53 5:20 5:45 6:10

7716IF BALISE 77 0:15 0:33 0:39 0:15 0:34 0:19 0:18 0:37 0:19 0:38 0:26 0:27 0:25 0:25
6:37 8:31 8:51 12:21 12:35 12:44 11:05 11:59
0:27 1:54 0:20 3:30 0:14 0:09 *32 *34

2 BRAULT Lionel 13:19 0:21 0:55 1:36 1:50 2:25 2:46 3:06 3:45 4:05 4:44 5:13 5:51 6:17 6:48
9105IF COLE 0:21 0:34 0:41 0:14 0:35 0:21 0:20 0:39 0:20 0:39 0:29 0:38 0:26 0:31

7:16 10:02 10:24 12:44 13:08 13:19
0:28 2:46 0:22 2:20 0:24 0:11

3 PELLETIER Grégory 14:09 0:22 1:15 2:01 2:18 2:59 3:22 3:43 4:30 4:50 5:35 6:07 6:43 7:12 7:47
7807IF GO78 0:22 0:53 0:46 0:17 0:41 0:23 0:21 0:47 0:20 0:45 0:32 0:36 0:29 0:35

8:20 10:39 11:02 13:40 13:58 14:09
0:33 2:19 0:23 2:38 0:18 0:11

4 QUINQUENEL Hervé 14:27 0:17 1:06 1:46 2:02 2:44 3:10 3:33 4:19 4:39 5:21 5:53 6:29 7:00 7:31
9404IF AS IGN 0:17 0:49 0:40 0:16 0:42 0:26 0:23 0:46 0:20 0:42 0:32 0:36 0:31 0:31

8:06 10:41 11:08 13:55 14:16 14:27
0:35 2:35 0:27 2:47 0:21 0:11



5 DERLOT Damien 14:32 0:23 1:05 1:50 2:06 2:48 3:15 3:38 4:28 4:49 5:31 6:07 6:44 7:15 7:49
7716IF BALISE 77 0:23 0:42 0:45 0:16 0:42 0:27 0:23 0:50 0:21 0:42 0:36 0:37 0:31 0:34

8:22 10:57 11:23 14:02 14:21 14:32
0:33 2:35 0:26 2:39 0:19 0:11

6 BERNABLE Loïc 15:00 0:18 0:58 1:48 2:05 2:48 3:14 3:36 4:20 4:48 5:31 6:04 6:46 7:17 7:51
9502IF ACBeaucham 0:18 0:40 0:50 0:17 0:43 0:26 0:22 0:44 0:28 0:43 0:33 0:42 0:31 0:34

8:27 11:13 11:40 14:29 14:48 15:00
0:36 2:46 0:27 2:49 0:19 0:12

7 REZ Djamel 17:03 0:17 0:58 1:42 1:57 2:37 3:00 3:23 4:10 4:32 5:32 6:01 6:37 7:06 7:40
7512IF RO'Paris 0:17 0:41 0:44 0:15 0:40 0:23 0:23 0:47 0:22 1:00 0:29 0:36 0:29 0:34

8:14 13:06 13:30 16:36 16:52 17:03
0:34 4:52 0:24 3:06 0:16 0:11

8 BRIENT Thomas 18:57 0:22 1:06 2:15 2:39 3:25 3:54 4:17 5:11 8:34 9:39 10:15 11:01 11:32 12:11
7807IF GO78 0:22 0:44 1:09 0:24 0:46 0:29 0:23 0:54 3:23 1:05 0:36 0:46 0:31 0:39

12:50 15:17 15:44 18:28 18:46 18:57 12:36
0:39 2:27 0:27 2:44 0:18 0:11 *37

9 TISSOT André 21:35 0:23 1:11 2:42 2:57 3:48 4:17 4:43 5:46 7:37 9:03 9:36 10:18 10:57 11:40
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:23 0:48 1:31 0:15 0:51 0:29 0:26 1:03 1:51 1:26 0:33 0:42 0:39 0:43

12:19 17:22 17:51 21:02 21:24 21:35
0:39 5:03 0:29 3:11 0:22 0:11

10 KURTZ Johan 23:23 1:11 1:47 2:37 2:56 3:43 4:10 4:33 5:21 5:47 6:55 7:27 8:05 8:41 9:21
9105IF COLE 1:11 0:36 0:50 0:19 0:47 0:27 0:23 0:48 0:26 1:08 0:32 0:38 0:36 0:40

9:56 19:20 19:47 22:52 23:12 23:23
0:35 9:24 0:27 3:05 0:20 0:11

 
DUBOIS Jérome pm 0:27 1:05 1:54 2:18 4:50 ----- 5:35 6:28 6:58 8:40 9:15 10:00 10:31 11:19
9105IF COLE 0:27 0:38 0:49 0:24 2:32 0:45 0:53 0:30 1:42 0:35 0:45 0:31 0:48

11:56 16:46 17:12 20:11 21:02 21:11
0:37 4:50 0:26 2:59 0:51 0:09

 
 
 

H50 (12) 2.8 km 0 m 21 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(58) 5(53) 6(66) 7(74) 8(55) 9(40) 10(41) 11(54) 12(56) 13(43) 14(71)
15(45) 16(70) 17(48) 18(60) 19(68) 20(57) 21(99) Arr

 
1 MONTAGARD Frédér 13:14 0:18 0:55 1:42 2:07 2:26 2:37 2:59 3:20 3:51 4:23 4:41 5:18 5:39 6:03

7807IF GO78 0:18 0:37 0:47 0:25 0:19 0:11 0:22 0:21 0:31 0:32 0:18 0:37 0:21 0:24
6:45 6:57 8:43 9:36 12:34 12:44 13:03 13:14

0:42 0:12 1:46 0:53 2:58 0:10 0:19 0:11
2 DENEUBOURG Arnau 13:20 0:20 0:57 1:39 2:03 2:27 2:39 3:09 3:31 4:02 4:33 5:02 5:47 6:15 6:38

9105IF COLE 0:20 0:37 0:42 0:24 0:24 0:12 0:30 0:22 0:31 0:31 0:29 0:45 0:28 0:23
7:13 7:30 8:56 9:42 12:41 12:52 13:09 13:20 5:33
0:35 0:17 1:26 0:46 2:59 0:11 0:17 0:11 *31

3 JOLLY Antoine 13:30 0:17 1:01 1:46 2:12 2:33 2:44 3:10 3:33 4:07 4:41 4:59 5:34 5:55 6:20
7807IF GO78 0:17 0:44 0:45 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:26 0:23 0:34 0:34 0:18 0:35 0:21 0:25

7:02 7:19 9:01 9:54 12:47 12:57 13:17 13:30
0:42 0:17 1:42 0:53 2:53 0:10 0:20 0:13

4 BEDELET Olivier 14:00 0:23 1:08 1:53 2:22 2:42 2:53 3:22 3:47 4:21 4:55 5:16 5:50 6:11 6:37
7807IF GO78 0:23 0:45 0:45 0:29 0:20 0:11 0:29 0:25 0:34 0:34 0:21 0:34 0:21 0:26

7:23 7:36 9:17 10:07 13:06 13:16 13:37 14:00
0:46 0:13 1:41 0:50 2:59 0:10 0:21 0:23

5 SAUVETTE Yann 14:19 0:26 1:06 1:53 2:19 2:40 2:53 3:17 3:43 4:14 4:48 5:20 5:56 6:17 6:41
4504CE ASCO ORLEA 0:26 0:40 0:47 0:26 0:21 0:13 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:34 0:32 0:36 0:21 0:24

7:24 7:41 9:27 10:19 13:29 13:45 14:08 14:19
0:43 0:17 1:46 0:52 3:10 0:16 0:23 0:11

6 MOULET Nicolas 14:29 0:26 1:12 2:03 2:33 2:54 3:08 3:32 3:58 4:38 5:12 5:40 6:16 6:38 7:04
2517BF OTB 0:26 0:46 0:51 0:30 0:21 0:14 0:24 0:26 0:40 0:34 0:28 0:36 0:22 0:26

7:51 8:04 9:51 10:48 13:44 13:56 14:17 14:29
0:47 0:13 1:47 0:57 2:56 0:12 0:21 0:12

7 LE HELLOCO Yann 14:58 0:21 1:03 1:47 2:16 2:39 2:51 3:13 3:38 4:12 4:49 5:14 6:03 6:24 6:51
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:21 0:42 0:44 0:29 0:23 0:12 0:22 0:25 0:34 0:37 0:25 0:49 0:21 0:27

7:34 7:54 9:49 10:45 13:41 14:03 14:25 14:58
0:43 0:20 1:55 0:56 2:56 0:22 0:22 0:33

8 LECHEVALIER Blaise 15:46 0:30 1:17 2:11 2:41 3:06 3:21 3:49 4:17 4:52 5:34 6:03 6:44 7:09 7:38
7512IF RO'Paris 0:30 0:47 0:54 0:30 0:25 0:15 0:28 0:28 0:35 0:42 0:29 0:41 0:25 0:29

8:35 8:49 10:43 11:44 15:01 15:14 15:35 15:46
0:57 0:14 1:54 1:01 3:17 0:13 0:21 0:11

9 DRUZETIC Stéphane 16:10 0:23 1:08 2:03 2:35 2:58 3:10 3:37 4:05 4:43 5:25 5:46 6:26 6:48 7:18
7512IF RO'Paris 0:23 0:45 0:55 0:32 0:23 0:12 0:27 0:28 0:38 0:42 0:21 0:40 0:22 0:30

8:09 8:35 10:32 11:35 15:21 15:35 15:58 16:10
0:51 0:26 1:57 1:03 3:46 0:14 0:23 0:12

10 GIL SILVEIRA Carlos 17:43 0:21 1:06 2:47 3:18 3:41 3:56 4:27 4:57 5:39 6:22 6:54 7:47 8:14 8:48
9404IF AS IGN 0:21 0:45 1:41 0:31 0:23 0:15 0:31 0:30 0:42 0:43 0:32 0:53 0:27 0:34

9:43 10:01 12:02 13:04 16:53 17:04 17:31 17:43
0:55 0:18 2:01 1:02 3:49 0:11 0:27 0:12

 
LINTANF François pm 0:24 1:07 2:04 2:30 2:51 3:02 3:24 3:49 4:27 5:01 5:29 ----- 6:19 6:46
9105IF COLE 0:24 0:43 0:57 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:22 0:25 0:38 0:34 0:28 0:50 0:27



7:30 7:46 9:50 10:53 13:51 14:00 14:19 14:29 5:56
0:44 0:16 2:04 1:03 2:58 0:09 0:19 0:10 *31

BESSIERE Philip pm 0:30 1:25 2:22 2:57 3:23 3:37 4:12 4:41 5:35 6:18 ----- 7:18 7:45 -----
7512IF RO'Paris 0:30 0:55 0:57 0:35 0:26 0:14 0:35 0:29 0:54 0:43 1:00 0:27

9:06 9:28 12:07 13:09 17:18 17:31 17:58 18:13
1:21 0:22 2:39 1:02 4:09 0:13 0:27 0:15

 
 
 

H55 (9) 2.8 km 0 m 21 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(58) 5(53) 6(66) 7(74) 8(55) 9(40) 10(41) 11(54) 12(56) 13(43) 14(71)
15(45) 16(70) 17(48) 18(60) 19(68) 20(57) 21(99) Arr

 
1 SANCHEZ Philippe 11:50 0:16 0:51 1:28 1:51 2:10 2:20 2:41 3:02 3:33 4:07 4:28 4:56 5:12 5:37

7605NM COBS 0:16 0:35 0:37 0:23 0:19 0:10 0:21 0:21 0:31 0:34 0:21 0:28 0:16 0:25
6:13 6:26 7:54 8:41 11:09 11:20 11:38 11:50
0:36 0:13 1:28 0:47 2:28 0:11 0:18 0:12

2 RAUTURIER Christop 12:49 0:18 0:55 1:40 2:06 2:26 2:38 2:59 3:23 3:51 4:26 4:49 5:23 5:44 6:10
7807IF GO78 0:18 0:37 0:45 0:26 0:20 0:12 0:21 0:24 0:28 0:35 0:23 0:34 0:21 0:26

6:51 7:04 8:42 9:33 12:12 12:20 12:39 12:49
0:41 0:13 1:38 0:51 2:39 0:08 0:19 0:10

3 DEPARIS Frederic 12:50 0:17 0:58 1:41 2:09 2:35 2:46 3:08 3:30 4:00 4:37 5:05 5:40 5:58 6:26
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:17 0:41 0:43 0:28 0:26 0:11 0:22 0:22 0:30 0:37 0:28 0:35 0:18 0:28

7:05 7:17 8:50 9:39 12:13 12:23 12:40 12:50
0:39 0:12 1:33 0:49 2:34 0:10 0:17 0:10

4 CARUEL François 16:00 0:23 1:18 2:12 2:40 3:02 3:13 3:45 4:09 4:44 5:19 5:48 6:30 6:54 7:59
7807IF GO78 0:23 0:55 0:54 0:28 0:22 0:11 0:32 0:24 0:35 0:35 0:29 0:42 0:24 1:05

8:46 9:06 10:49 11:43 15:08 15:20 15:49 16:00 7:31
0:47 0:20 1:43 0:54 3:25 0:12 0:29 0:11 *44

5 FLOQUET Patrick 17:10 0:31 1:18 2:11 3:02 3:27 3:45 4:11 4:38 5:14 5:49 6:19 7:04 7:28 7:57
7709IF USM/CO 0:31 0:47 0:53 0:51 0:25 0:18 0:26 0:27 0:36 0:35 0:30 0:45 0:24 0:29

8:49 9:11 11:17 12:19 16:05 16:18 16:45 17:10
0:52 0:22 2:06 1:02 3:46 0:13 0:27 0:25

6 BOURGEOIS Vincent 20:24 0:24 1:08 3:18 3:53 4:28 4:39 5:13 5:53 6:45 7:38 8:12 9:00 9:34 10:06
7512IF RO'Paris 0:24 0:44 2:10 0:35 0:35 0:11 0:34 0:40 0:52 0:53 0:34 0:48 0:34 0:32

11:11 11:25 14:10 15:18 19:31 19:42 20:11 20:24
1:05 0:14 2:45 1:08 4:13 0:11 0:29 0:13

7 BELAUD Philippe 24:07 0:33 1:44 3:01 3:45 4:18 4:37 5:12 5:53 6:43 7:47 9:25 10:33 11:05 11:45
7512IF RO'Paris 0:33 1:11 1:17 0:44 0:33 0:19 0:35 0:41 0:50 1:04 1:38 1:08 0:32 0:40

13:02 13:24 16:15 17:42 22:44 22:59 23:39 24:07
1:17 0:22 2:51 1:27 5:02 0:15 0:40 0:28

 
ROULLEAUX Alain pm 0:20 1:03 1:49 2:16 2:37 2:50 3:13 3:35 4:10 4:44 5:17 ----- 6:00 6:26
9105IF COLE 0:20 0:43 0:46 0:27 0:21 0:13 0:23 0:22 0:35 0:34 0:33 0:43 0:26

7:12 8:25 10:08 11:04 ----- 14:08 14:26 14:37 5:46
0:46 1:13 1:43 0:56 3:04 0:18 0:11 *31

TOMASSI Jean Marc pm 0:18 1:03 2:27 2:57 3:20 3:33 3:58 4:27 5:04 5:42 6:08 ----- 6:58 7:24
7512IF RO'Paris 0:18 0:45 1:24 0:30 0:23 0:13 0:25 0:29 0:37 0:38 0:26 0:50 0:26

8:11 8:26 10:14 11:06 16:12 16:40 18:23 18:38 6:42
0:47 0:15 1:48 0:52 5:06 0:28 1:43 0:15 *31

 
 
 

D10 (2) 2.0 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(69) 3(36) 4(53) 5(66) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(42) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(37) 16(65) 17(35) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 GASTINEAU Zoé 16:50 0:39 0:55 2:17 2:53 3:10 4:25 4:57 5:26 5:59 7:14 8:17 9:41 10:24 11:14

7716IF BALISE 77 0:39 0:16 1:22 0:36 0:17 1:15 0:32 0:29 0:33 1:15 1:03 1:24 0:43 0:50
11:53 13:30 15:52 16:15 16:38 16:50
0:39 1:37 2:22 0:23 0:23 0:12

2 GASTINEAU Coline 24:24 0:50 1:18 2:25 3:17 3:52 5:25 6:23 7:04 8:03 9:58 11:42 14:14 15:19 16:48
7716IF BALISE 77 0:50 0:28 1:07 0:52 0:35 1:33 0:58 0:41 0:59 1:55 1:44 2:32 1:05 1:29

17:45 20:21 22:34 23:28 24:09 24:24
0:57 2:36 2:13 0:54 0:41 0:15

 
 
 

D12 (4) 2.0 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(69) 3(36) 4(53) 5(66) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(42) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(37) 16(65) 17(35) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 DIOUF Héléna 15:03 0:35 1:10 2:05 3:06 3:19 4:10 4:49 5:10 5:45 6:52 7:55 9:21 9:59 10:51

7716IF BALISE 77 0:35 0:35 0:55 1:01 0:13 0:51 0:39 0:21 0:35 1:07 1:03 1:26 0:38 0:52
11:23 12:42 13:58 14:30 14:52 15:03
0:32 1:19 1:16 0:32 0:22 0:11

2 MOREY Louise 16:03 0:43 1:03 2:05 3:29 3:39 4:16 4:45 5:07 5:34 6:31 8:22 9:55 10:37 11:23



7716IF BALISE 77 0:43 0:20 1:02 1:24 0:10 0:37 0:29 0:22 0:27 0:57 1:51 1:33 0:42 0:46
12:00 13:34 14:40 15:21 15:51 16:03
0:37 1:34 1:06 0:41 0:30 0:12

3 DERLOT Alix 16:11 0:38 0:57 1:46 2:16 2:33 3:47 4:21 4:49 5:22 6:33 7:40 9:03 9:44 10:36
7716IF BALISE 77 0:38 0:19 0:49 0:30 0:17 1:14 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:11 1:07 1:23 0:41 0:52

11:14 12:52 15:15 15:32 16:00 16:11 3:14 8:48 14:34
0:38 1:38 2:23 0:17 0:28 0:11 *74 *71 *57

4 ROQUET Alix 17:03 0:30 0:44 1:37 2:16 2:34 3:15 3:54 4:16 4:46 5:55 7:10 9:12 9:56 10:48
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:30 0:14 0:53 0:39 0:18 0:41 0:39 0:22 0:30 1:09 1:15 2:02 0:44 0:52

11:28 14:57 16:01 16:28 16:52 17:03
0:40 3:29 1:04 0:27 0:24 0:11

 
 
 

D14 (6) 2.5 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(64) 3(51) 4(39) 5(36) 6(74) 7(55) 8(40) 9(41) 10(56) 11(71) 12(70) 13(48) 14(59)
15(60) 16(65) 17(57) 18(99) Arr

 
1 LE DINH COSTE May 14:43 0:24 0:33 1:17 2:07 2:25 3:09 3:36 4:19 5:02 5:50 6:37 7:49 9:39 10:10

7807IF GO78 0:24 0:09 0:44 0:50 0:18 0:44 0:27 0:43 0:43 0:48 0:47 1:12 1:50 0:31
10:35 13:17 14:04 14:30 14:43
0:25 2:42 0:47 0:26 0:13

2 BRIENT Agathe 15:39 0:28 0:38 1:26 2:25 2:45 3:35 4:11 4:57 5:37 6:26 7:31 8:39 10:34 11:03
7807IF GO78 0:28 0:10 0:48 0:59 0:20 0:50 0:36 0:46 0:40 0:49 1:05 1:08 1:55 0:29

11:28 14:04 15:01 15:29 15:39
0:25 2:36 0:57 0:28 0:10

3 MESTIVIER Lisa 16:27 0:34 0:43 1:43 2:35 2:55 3:43 4:15 4:58 5:39 6:32 7:23 8:41 11:06 11:39
7807IF GO78 0:34 0:09 1:00 0:52 0:20 0:48 0:32 0:43 0:41 0:53 0:51 1:18 2:25 0:33

12:06 14:58 15:56 16:17 16:27
0:27 2:52 0:58 0:21 0:10

4 LUCAS-VIOU Charlot 21:34 1:03 1:13 1:58 6:19 6:49 7:46 8:09 8:55 9:35 10:34 11:37 13:00 15:27 16:12
7716IF BALISE 77 1:03 0:10 0:45 4:21 0:30 0:57 0:23 0:46 0:40 0:59 1:03 1:23 2:27 0:45

16:42 20:08 20:58 21:23 21:34
0:30 3:26 0:50 0:25 0:11

5 WERKOFF Romane 23:16 0:44 0:56 1:46 2:48 3:08 3:54 4:26 5:11 7:15 7:58 8:57 10:18 12:59 17:15
9404IF AS IGN 0:44 0:12 0:50 1:02 0:20 0:46 0:32 0:45 2:04 0:43 0:59 1:21 2:41 4:16

17:46 21:29 22:41 23:03 23:16
0:31 3:43 1:12 0:22 0:13

6 KUZU--LAGARDE Sé 25:13 0:27 0:43 2:45 6:20 6:37 11:06 11:34 12:32 13:21 14:08 15:09 16:25 19:07 19:45

7512IF RO'Paris 0:27 0:16 2:02 3:35 0:17 4:29 0:28 0:58 0:49 0:47 1:01 1:16 2:42 0:38
20:18 23:44 24:39 25:03 25:13
0:33 3:26 0:55 0:24 0:10

 
 
 

D16 (5) 2.9 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(51) 3(39) 4(74) 5(62) 6(40) 7(54) 8(56) 9(43) 10(45) 11(63) 12(59) 13(52) 14(61)
15(65) 16(57) 17(32) 18(99) Arr

 
1 JOLLY-JANSSON So 14:00 0:25 0:58 1:39 2:14 2:57 3:13 3:48 4:19 4:38 5:40 7:03 7:59 10:13 10:53

7807IF GO78 0:25 0:33 0:41 0:35 0:43 0:16 0:35 0:31 0:19 1:02 1:23 0:56 2:14 0:40
12:50 13:27 13:40 13:50 14:00
1:57 0:37 0:13 0:10 0:10

2 SIBIRIL Amandine 15:35 0:27 1:07 2:01 2:39 3:23 3:47 4:24 5:05 5:32 6:41 8:05 9:12 11:32 12:15
7512IF RO'Paris 0:27 0:40 0:54 0:38 0:44 0:24 0:37 0:41 0:27 1:09 1:24 1:07 2:20 0:43

14:14 14:57 15:14 15:25 15:35
1:59 0:43 0:17 0:11 0:10

3 DERLOT Lise 18:41 0:26 1:09 1:58 2:45 3:33 4:05 4:41 5:26 5:48 7:03 8:52 10:15 13:12 14:11
7716IF BALISE 77 0:26 0:43 0:49 0:47 0:48 0:32 0:36 0:45 0:22 1:15 1:49 1:23 2:57 0:59

17:03 18:04 18:21 18:30 18:41
2:52 1:01 0:17 0:09 0:11

4 FAVREL Adélie 19:06 0:56 1:44 2:38 3:24 4:18 4:48 5:28 6:04 6:33 7:46 9:36 10:50 13:24 14:23
7512IF RO'Paris 0:56 0:48 0:54 0:46 0:54 0:30 0:40 0:36 0:29 1:13 1:50 1:14 2:34 0:59

17:36 18:17 18:31 18:55 19:06
3:13 0:41 0:14 0:24 0:11

5 KURTZ Enora 20:51 0:30 1:14 2:15 3:28 4:49 5:11 5:50 6:32 6:55 8:11 10:47 12:10 15:30 16:42
9105IF COLE 0:30 0:44 1:01 1:13 1:21 0:22 0:39 0:42 0:23 1:16 2:36 1:23 3:20 1:12

19:28 20:16 20:31 20:40 20:51
2:46 0:48 0:15 0:09 0:11

 
 
 

D18 (1) 3.1 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(36) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(41) 9(54) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(47) 16(52) 17(49) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 SOUCHOIS Lola 15:24 0:20 1:00 1:41 2:02 2:47 3:11 3:33 4:19 4:42 5:34 6:09 6:48 7:21 7:58



7807IF GO78 0:20 0:40 0:41 0:21 0:45 0:24 0:22 0:46 0:23 0:52 0:35 0:39 0:33 0:37
8:38 11:24 11:56 14:54 15:14 15:24
0:40 2:46 0:32 2:58 0:20 0:10

 
 
 

D20 (2) 3.1 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(51) 3(39) 4(36) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(41) 9(54) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(47) 16(52) 17(49) 18(57) 19(99) Arr

 
1 CHATAIGNIER Louise 17:44 0:18 0:59 1:53 2:12 3:06 3:35 3:59 4:50 5:18 6:12 6:53 7:39 8:19 9:01

7716IF BALISE 77 0:18 0:41 0:54 0:19 0:54 0:29 0:24 0:51 0:28 0:54 0:41 0:46 0:40 0:42
9:43 13:06 13:38 17:10 17:31 17:44
0:42 3:23 0:32 3:32 0:21 0:13

 
JOLLY-JANSSON Mé pm 0:19 1:10 2:42 3:00 3:47 4:13 4:39 ----- 6:23 7:15 7:55 8:40 9:20 10:04
7807IF GO78 0:19 0:51 1:32 0:18 0:47 0:26 0:26 1:44 0:52 0:40 0:45 0:40 0:44

10:47 14:15 14:46 18:06 18:29 18:45 5:22
0:43 3:28 0:31 3:20 0:23 0:16 *72

 
 
 

D21 (8) 3.3 km 0 m 23 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(34) 3(51) 4(39) 5(53) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(54) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(63) 17(48) 18(60) 19(52) 20(65) 21(35) 22(57) 23(99) Arr

 
1 CLOUARD Lucile 15:49 0:18 1:10 1:55 2:36 2:56 3:12 3:32 3:47 4:07 4:50 5:11 5:48 6:19 7:10

7807IF GO78 0:18 0:52 0:45 0:41 0:20 0:16 0:20 0:15 0:20 0:43 0:21 0:37 0:31 0:51
7:39 8:51 9:21 10:08 11:54 13:57 15:01 15:20 15:37 15:49 6:58
0:29 1:12 0:30 0:47 1:46 2:03 1:04 0:19 0:17 0:12 *71

2 SANCHEZ Jade 16:42 0:18 1:17 2:06 2:49 3:10 3:29 3:50 4:04 4:25 5:10 5:28 6:07 6:40 7:18
7605NM COBS 0:18 0:59 0:49 0:43 0:21 0:19 0:21 0:14 0:21 0:45 0:18 0:39 0:33 0:38

7:49 9:08 9:42 10:36 12:35 15:07 15:52 16:13 16:31 16:42
0:31 1:19 0:34 0:54 1:59 2:32 0:45 0:21 0:18 0:11

3 CHAMBIRON Delphin 19:56 0:23 1:26 2:20 3:18 3:45 4:11 4:37 4:55 5:20 6:09 6:32 7:22 7:57 8:57
7512IF RO'Paris 0:23 1:03 0:54 0:58 0:27 0:26 0:26 0:18 0:25 0:49 0:23 0:50 0:35 1:00

9:32 11:06 11:45 12:41 14:58 17:34 19:03 19:23 19:45 19:56 18:19
0:35 1:34 0:39 0:56 2:17 2:36 1:29 0:20 0:22 0:11 *57

4 VALETTE Marion 20:25 0:18 1:51 2:44 3:38 4:02 4:26 4:51 5:08 5:34 6:24 6:45 7:32 8:11 8:57
7512IF RO'Paris 0:18 1:33 0:53 0:54 0:24 0:24 0:25 0:17 0:26 0:50 0:21 0:47 0:39 0:46

9:35 11:25 12:07 13:11 15:37 18:32 19:24 19:51 20:13 20:25
0:38 1:50 0:42 1:04 2:26 2:55 0:52 0:27 0:22 0:12

5 CARUEL Marie 21:27 0:23 1:29 2:38 4:37 5:02 5:20 5:45 6:01 6:26 7:16 7:40 8:26 9:00 9:40
7807IF GO78 0:23 1:06 1:09 1:59 0:25 0:18 0:25 0:16 0:25 0:50 0:24 0:46 0:34 0:40

10:20 11:52 12:28 13:31 15:52 18:34 20:36 20:55 21:17 21:27 19:24
0:40 1:32 0:36 1:03 2:21 2:42 2:02 0:19 0:22 0:10 *57

6 MOINE Emeline 22:22 0:19 1:31 2:33 3:27 4:04 4:28 5:02 5:21 5:51 6:44 7:16 8:06 8:49 9:46
8903BF YCONE-Sens 0:19 1:12 1:02 0:54 0:37 0:24 0:34 0:19 0:30 0:53 0:32 0:50 0:43 0:57

10:29 12:17 13:01 14:08 16:35 19:30 21:25 21:49 22:13 22:22 20:20
0:43 1:48 0:44 1:07 2:27 2:55 1:55 0:24 0:24 0:09 *57

7 PAILLARD Edme 22:32 0:25 1:36 2:40 3:29 4:00 4:28 4:58 5:18 5:44 6:46 7:14 8:19 9:03 10:03
7512IF RO'Paris 0:25 1:11 1:04 0:49 0:31 0:28 0:30 0:20 0:26 1:02 0:28 1:05 0:44 1:00

10:44 12:33 13:20 14:27 17:22 20:38 21:25 21:53 22:21 22:32
0:41 1:49 0:47 1:07 2:55 3:16 0:47 0:28 0:28 0:11

 
nc LAURENT Lolita 22:11 0:33 1:44 2:46 3:41 4:06 4:30 5:03 5:25 6:00 6:58 7:36 8:25 9:05 9:52

7512IF RO'Paris 0:33 1:11 1:02 0:55 0:25 0:24 0:33 0:22 0:35 0:58 0:38 0:49 0:40 0:47
10:30 12:12 12:51 13:52 16:17 19:22 21:06 21:31 21:59 22:11 4:46 8:41 8:49
0:38 1:42 0:39 1:01 2:25 3:05 1:44 0:25 0:28 0:12 *74 *56 *31
20:17 21:48
*57 *32

 
 
 

D35 (2) 3.3 km 0 m 23 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(34) 3(51) 4(39) 5(53) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(54) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(63) 17(48) 18(60) 19(52) 20(65) 21(35) 22(57) 23(99) Arr

 
1 MOAL Allison 19:06 0:25 1:36 2:36 3:34 4:01 4:20 4:45 5:04 5:28 6:21 6:47 7:33 8:08 8:50

7512IF RO'Paris 0:25 1:11 1:00 0:58 0:27 0:19 0:25 0:19 0:24 0:53 0:26 0:46 0:35 0:42
9:25 10:55 11:30 12:25 14:38 17:21 18:09 18:33 18:55 19:06
0:35 1:30 0:35 0:55 2:13 2:43 0:48 0:24 0:22 0:11

 
nc SOUCANYE DE LANDAbandon 25:42 28:11 29:40 32:38 33:34 34:12 34:46 35:09 35:42 36:57 37:36 39:05 39:50 -----

7512IF RO'Paris 25:42 2:29 1:29 2:58 0:56 0:38 0:34 0:23 0:33 1:15 0:39 1:29 0:45
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:53 3:25 5:54 13:54

23:03 *34 *36 *41



16:34 18:56 23:10 27:26 43:36 49:31 52:10 1:04:26 1:08:07 1:11:37 1:16:01 1:54:46 2:00:58 2:01:59
*42 *43 *45 *53 *56 *57 *58 *64 *75 *76 *78 *84 *63 *99

 
 
 

D40 (10) 2.8 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(38) 2(51) 3(33) 4(36) 5(53) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(56) 12(44) 13(45) 14(63)
15(60) 16(68) 17(32) 18(99) Arr

 
1 SACCHET Delphine 16:46 1:08 2:26 3:22 4:21 5:00 5:32 6:03 6:25 6:50 7:44 8:31 9:30 10:07 11:45

7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:08 1:18 0:56 0:59 0:39 0:32 0:31 0:22 0:25 0:54 0:47 0:59 0:37 1:38
12:34 16:05 16:23 16:35 16:46
0:49 3:31 0:18 0:12 0:11

2 LE ROUX Dorothée 16:55 0:59 2:26 3:16 4:08 4:45 5:10 5:36 5:57 6:20 7:16 8:08 9:06 9:47 11:20
7807IF GO78 0:59 1:27 0:50 0:52 0:37 0:25 0:26 0:21 0:23 0:56 0:52 0:58 0:41 1:33

12:14 16:15 16:31 16:42 16:55
0:54 4:01 0:16 0:11 0:13

3 ARDOUIN Hélène 18:48 1:02 2:22 3:02 3:51 4:23 4:57 5:29 5:56 6:21 7:06 7:57 8:50 9:23 11:17
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:02 1:20 0:40 0:49 0:32 0:34 0:32 0:27 0:25 0:45 0:51 0:53 0:33 1:54

14:00 18:10 18:29 18:37 18:48
2:43 4:10 0:19 0:08 0:11

4 GATTI Céline 19:48 1:04 2:31 3:29 4:22 5:14 7:14 7:44 8:03 8:29 9:37 11:11 12:15 12:53 14:40
7512IF RO'Paris 1:04 1:27 0:58 0:53 0:52 2:00 0:30 0:19 0:26 1:08 1:34 1:04 0:38 1:47

15:38 19:06 19:22 19:35 19:48
0:58 3:28 0:16 0:13 0:13

5 PERSYN Hélène 20:56 1:20 3:11 4:03 5:00 5:35 5:59 7:19 7:39 8:05 9:02 9:58 11:03 11:42 13:26
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:20 1:51 0:52 0:57 0:35 0:24 1:20 0:20 0:26 0:57 0:56 1:05 0:39 1:44

16:16 20:14 20:35 20:44 20:56
2:50 3:58 0:21 0:09 0:12

6 ROUGEAUX Clémenc 21:54 1:16 2:52 3:48 4:49 5:32 5:58 6:36 6:59 7:36 8:48 9:51 11:15 12:03 14:21
7716IF BALISE 77 1:16 1:36 0:56 1:01 0:43 0:26 0:38 0:23 0:37 1:12 1:03 1:24 0:48 2:18

15:44 21:06 21:27 21:40 21:54
1:23 5:22 0:21 0:13 0:14

7 BOULAIS Caroline 23:31 1:18 3:04 4:03 5:14 6:05 6:37 7:12 7:49 8:23 9:34 10:55 12:36 13:35 15:49
9404IF AS IGN 1:18 1:46 0:59 1:11 0:51 0:32 0:35 0:37 0:34 1:11 1:21 1:41 0:59 2:14

17:05 22:43 23:01 23:15 23:31 10:36
1:16 5:38 0:18 0:14 0:16 *31

8 BARBAZANGES Mar 23:38 1:40 3:37 4:37 5:52 6:37 7:05 7:42 8:07 8:41 9:52 10:58 12:38 13:33 16:00
7512IF RO'Paris 1:40 1:57 1:00 1:15 0:45 0:28 0:37 0:25 0:34 1:11 1:06 1:40 0:55 2:27

17:22 22:51 23:11 23:25 23:38
1:22 5:29 0:20 0:14 0:13

9 GROSSIN Pascale 26:03 1:40 3:34 4:44 5:57 6:52 7:24 8:06 8:31 9:10 10:28 11:42 13:35 14:37 17:41
7512IF RO'Paris 1:40 1:54 1:10 1:13 0:55 0:32 0:42 0:25 0:39 1:18 1:14 1:53 1:02 3:04

19:21 25:09 25:27 25:46 26:03
1:40 5:48 0:18 0:19 0:17

 
DURAND Marion pm 1:01 2:15 2:55 3:39 6:43 9:01 ----- 9:45 10:31 ----- 12:17 13:09 13:42 15:05
7716IF BALISE 77 1:01 1:14 0:40 0:44 3:04 2:18 0:44 0:46 1:46 0:52 0:33 1:23

15:48 20:36 21:03 21:18 21:54 11:15
0:43 4:48 0:27 0:15 0:36 *72

 
 
 

D45 (13) 2.8 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(38) 2(51) 3(33) 4(36) 5(53) 6(58) 7(73) 8(55) 9(62) 10(41) 11(56) 12(44) 13(45) 14(63)
15(60) 16(68) 17(32) 18(99) Arr

 
1 RAIMBAULT Maud 13:58 0:56 2:06 2:50 3:29 3:57 4:15 4:39 4:56 5:19 6:07 6:49 7:41 8:13 9:37

7807IF GO78 0:56 1:10 0:44 0:39 0:28 0:18 0:24 0:17 0:23 0:48 0:42 0:52 0:32 1:24
10:20 13:21 13:37 13:49 13:58
0:43 3:01 0:16 0:12 0:09

2 VARRON Stephanie 15:31 0:57 2:07 3:06 3:48 4:17 4:44 5:10 5:42 6:04 6:56 7:35 8:35 9:05 10:25
9404IF AS IGN 0:57 1:10 0:59 0:42 0:29 0:27 0:26 0:32 0:22 0:52 0:39 1:00 0:30 1:20

11:10 14:39 14:53 15:18 15:31
0:45 3:29 0:14 0:25 0:13

3 PELISSOU Elsa 16:15 1:05 2:10 2:50 3:39 4:27 4:44 5:29 5:44 6:14 7:18 8:02 9:05 9:39 11:08
7807IF GO78 1:05 1:05 0:40 0:49 0:48 0:17 0:45 0:15 0:30 1:04 0:44 1:03 0:34 1:29

11:55 15:03 15:56 16:04 16:15
0:47 3:08 0:53 0:08 0:11

4 DERLOT Stéphanie 16:16 0:59 2:25 3:12 4:03 4:37 5:04 5:31 5:47 6:13 7:07 7:48 8:52 10:13 11:42
7716IF BALISE 77 0:59 1:26 0:47 0:51 0:34 0:27 0:27 0:16 0:26 0:54 0:41 1:04 1:21 1:29

12:33 15:36 15:52 16:05 16:16
0:51 3:03 0:16 0:13 0:11

5 LAGRANGE Florence 16:44 0:59 2:16 3:00 3:49 4:22 4:41 5:12 5:28 5:53 7:12 8:24 9:32 10:08 11:46
7716IF BALISE 77 0:59 1:17 0:44 0:49 0:33 0:19 0:31 0:16 0:25 1:19 1:12 1:08 0:36 1:38

12:41 16:06 16:20 16:30 16:44 4:57 6:32 7:52
0:55 3:25 0:14 0:10 0:14 *74 *72 *31

6 VASILOI Nadejda 18:02 1:19 2:49 3:55 4:51 5:30 5:52 6:22 6:40 7:09 8:06 8:56 10:08 10:49 12:32



7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:19 1:30 1:06 0:56 0:39 0:22 0:30 0:18 0:29 0:57 0:50 1:12 0:41 1:43
13:32 17:18 17:36 17:51 18:02
1:00 3:46 0:18 0:15 0:11

7 WERKOFF Myriam 19:20 1:12 2:53 3:46 4:45 5:29 5:58 6:28 6:57 7:26 8:28 9:34 10:49 11:33 13:26
9404IF AS IGN 1:12 1:41 0:53 0:59 0:44 0:29 0:30 0:29 0:29 1:02 1:06 1:15 0:44 1:53

14:32 18:35 18:53 19:04 19:20
1:06 4:03 0:18 0:11 0:16

8 DRUZETIC Cecilia 20:35 1:21 2:57 3:53 4:53 5:34 6:02 6:36 6:59 7:33 8:44 9:49 11:17 12:03 14:09
7512IF RO'Paris 1:21 1:36 0:56 1:00 0:41 0:28 0:34 0:23 0:34 1:11 1:05 1:28 0:46 2:06

15:19 19:41 20:04 20:19 20:35
1:10 4:22 0:23 0:15 0:16

9 GIL SILVEIRA Aurélie 21:39 1:08 2:43 3:36 4:40 5:18 6:17 6:53 7:18 7:50 8:58 10:04 11:30 12:17 14:26
9404IF AS IGN 1:08 1:35 0:53 1:04 0:38 0:59 0:36 0:25 0:32 1:08 1:06 1:26 0:47 2:09

15:44 20:53 21:12 21:28 21:39
1:18 5:09 0:19 0:16 0:11

10 POULET Viviane 21:46 1:31 3:07 3:59 5:01 5:37 6:04 7:11 7:36 8:07 9:13 10:27 11:42 12:29 14:33
7716IF BALISE 77 1:31 1:36 0:52 1:02 0:36 0:27 1:07 0:25 0:31 1:06 1:14 1:15 0:47 2:04

15:44 21:00 21:18 21:33 21:46
1:11 5:16 0:18 0:15 0:13

11 GASPAR Isabelle 27:44 2:08 3:36 4:40 5:34 6:14 6:39 7:14 7:36 8:11 9:28 10:32 11:44 12:26 14:18
9105IF COLE 2:08 1:28 1:04 0:54 0:40 0:25 0:35 0:22 0:35 1:17 1:04 1:12 0:42 1:52

15:23 27:07 27:21 27:31 27:44
1:05 11:44 0:14 0:10 0:13

 
BRUNDU Sarah pm 1:06 2:23 3:06 3:51 4:21 5:07 ----- 5:57 6:22 7:12 7:55 9:00 9:32 11:14
7807IF GO78 1:06 1:17 0:43 0:45 0:30 0:46 0:50 0:25 0:50 0:43 1:05 0:32 1:42

12:02 15:26 15:39 15:48 16:00 5:26
0:48 3:24 0:13 0:09 0:12 *74

MONTILLA Mathilde pm 1:41 3:37 5:10 6:08 6:46 7:18 7:58 8:21 8:57 10:19 11:19 12:48 13:34 15:50
9105IF COLE 1:41 1:56 1:33 0:58 0:38 0:32 0:40 0:23 0:36 1:22 1:00 1:29 0:46 2:16

16:55 21:21 ----- 21:49 22:07
1:05 4:26 0:28 0:18

 
 
 

D50 (9) 2.5 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(69) 2(36) 3(53) 4(66) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(54) 9(42) 10(43) 11(71) 12(45) 13(48) 14(59)
15(60) 16(47) 17(35) 18(32) 19(99) Arr

 

1 THENOZ Perrine 14:32 0:28 1:12 1:41 1:52 2:17 2:53 3:17 4:27 5:15 5:50 6:18 7:04 8:45 9:14
7807IF GO78 0:28 0:44 0:29 0:11 0:25 0:36 0:24 1:10 0:48 0:35 0:28 0:46 1:41 0:29

9:39 11:56 13:04 14:12 14:20 14:32
0:25 2:17 1:08 1:08 0:08 0:12

2 KORZEC Patricia 14:43 0:37 1:18 1:48 2:01 2:29 2:54 3:18 4:12 4:58 5:31 5:59 6:50 8:49 9:22
7716IF BALISE 77 0:37 0:41 0:30 0:13 0:28 0:25 0:24 0:54 0:46 0:33 0:28 0:51 1:59 0:33

9:51 12:25 13:47 14:24 14:34 14:43
0:29 2:34 1:22 0:37 0:10 0:09

3 VARRON Isabelle 16:16 0:39 1:30 2:13 2:28 3:06 3:50 4:17 5:14 6:04 6:44 7:11 8:01 9:55 10:31
9404IF AS IGN 0:39 0:51 0:43 0:15 0:38 0:44 0:27 0:57 0:50 0:40 0:27 0:50 1:54 0:36

11:00 13:45 15:15 15:52 16:03 16:16
0:29 2:45 1:30 0:37 0:11 0:13

4 PASSELERGUE Mari 17:52 0:31 1:27 2:00 2:17 2:46 3:18 3:49 5:00 6:07 6:52 7:31 8:31 10:48 11:29
7808IF ASMB-CO 0:31 0:56 0:33 0:17 0:29 0:32 0:31 1:11 1:07 0:45 0:39 1:00 2:17 0:41

11:58 15:09 16:46 17:22 17:36 17:52
0:29 3:11 1:37 0:36 0:14 0:16

5 PEETERS Elisabeth 18:42 0:35 2:34 3:09 3:25 3:56 4:31 5:00 6:07 7:02 7:46 8:23 9:22 11:33 12:13
7512IF RO'Paris 0:35 1:59 0:35 0:16 0:31 0:35 0:29 1:07 0:55 0:44 0:37 0:59 2:11 0:40

12:44 15:54 17:31 18:06 18:26 18:42
0:31 3:10 1:37 0:35 0:20 0:16

6 ROUGIER Sandra 20:38 0:35 1:36 2:18 2:35 3:07 3:40 4:12 5:22 6:23 7:09 8:02 9:04 11:35 12:23
7808IF ASMB-CO 0:35 1:01 0:42 0:17 0:32 0:33 0:32 1:10 1:01 0:46 0:53 1:02 2:31 0:48

13:01 16:31 19:33 20:10 20:22 20:38
0:38 3:30 3:02 0:37 0:12 0:16

7 VERET Mélanie 21:17 0:42 3:01 3:34 3:53 4:27 4:56 5:25 7:56 8:56 9:38 10:16 11:13 13:31 14:08
7512IF RO'Paris 0:42 2:19 0:33 0:19 0:34 0:29 0:29 2:31 1:00 0:42 0:38 0:57 2:18 0:37

14:38 18:01 19:44 20:54 21:06 21:17
0:30 3:23 1:43 1:10 0:12 0:11

 
JANSSON Jeanette pm 0:23 1:09 1:39 1:53 2:20 2:46 3:11 4:09 5:01 ----- 6:09 7:03 9:07 9:44
7807IF GO78 0:23 0:46 0:30 0:14 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:58 0:52 1:08 0:54 2:04 0:37

10:15 13:10 14:40 15:15 15:26 15:41
0:31 2:55 1:30 0:35 0:11 0:15

PELLERIN Stéphanie pm 0:48 1:55 2:37 2:56 3:33 4:10 4:45 6:00 7:16 8:11 9:27 10:32 13:16 13:59
7807IF GO78 0:48 1:07 0:42 0:19 0:37 0:37 0:35 1:15 1:16 0:55 1:16 1:05 2:44 0:43

----- 18:25 20:44 21:27 21:40 21:55
4:26 2:19 0:43 0:13 0:15

 
 
 



D55 (7) 2.5 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(69) 2(36) 3(53) 4(66) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(54) 9(42) 10(43) 11(71) 12(45) 13(48) 14(59)
15(60) 16(47) 17(35) 18(32) 19(99) Arr

 
1 OLIVIER Sandra 15:02 0:22 1:54 2:22 2:34 2:57 3:23 3:47 4:40 5:26 6:01 6:30 7:16 9:06 9:36

7716IF BALISE 77 0:22 1:32 0:28 0:12 0:23 0:26 0:24 0:53 0:46 0:35 0:29 0:46 1:50 0:30
10:03 12:41 14:14 14:43 14:51 15:02
0:27 2:38 1:33 0:29 0:08 0:11

2 BOUCHERIE caroline 17:18 0:40 1:34 2:11 2:26 3:07 3:37 4:05 5:08 6:09 6:46 7:22 8:16 10:17 10:56
7716IF BALISE 77 0:40 0:54 0:37 0:15 0:41 0:30 0:28 1:03 1:01 0:37 0:36 0:54 2:01 0:39

11:30 14:24 16:19 16:54 17:05 17:18
0:34 2:54 1:55 0:35 0:11 0:13

3 RAUTURIER Nathalie 20:24 0:40 2:20 2:56 3:11 3:43 4:17 4:48 5:58 7:08 7:56 8:31 9:35 12:51 13:33
7807IF GO78 0:40 1:40 0:36 0:15 0:32 0:34 0:31 1:10 1:10 0:48 0:35 1:04 3:16 0:42

14:09 17:36 19:16 19:54 20:07 20:24
0:36 3:27 1:40 0:38 0:13 0:17

4 BOUCHART Dominiq 25:03 0:44 1:33 2:16 2:32 3:01 3:33 3:58 4:58 5:49 6:24 6:57 7:41 9:23 9:57
7807IF GO78 0:44 0:49 0:43 0:16 0:29 0:32 0:25 1:00 0:51 0:35 0:33 0:44 1:42 0:34

10:26 22:13 24:13 24:37 24:51 25:03
0:29 11:47 2:00 0:24 0:14 0:12

5 THEVENON Lydie 26:09 1:50 2:47 3:27 3:43 4:21 4:54 5:28 6:39 7:55 8:41 9:18 12:23 17:49 18:28
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:50 0:57 0:40 0:16 0:38 0:33 0:34 1:11 1:16 0:46 0:37 3:05 5:26 0:39

19:02 22:38 24:27 25:17 25:54 26:09 13:31
0:34 3:36 1:49 0:50 0:37 0:15 *71

 
PEKER Valérie pm 0:29 1:20 1:56 2:11 2:40 3:12 3:41 4:46 5:40 6:21 6:56 7:54 10:08 10:46
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:29 0:51 0:36 0:15 0:29 0:32 0:29 1:05 0:54 0:41 0:35 0:58 2:14 0:38

----- 14:18 15:56 16:56 17:07 17:17
3:32 1:38 1:00 0:11 0:10

ELVER Judith pm 0:42 1:43 2:21 2:39 3:16 3:51 4:24 5:37 6:50 7:36 8:14 ----- 13:56 14:38
9105IF COLE 0:42 1:01 0:38 0:18 0:37 0:35 0:33 1:13 1:13 0:46 0:38 5:42 0:42

15:12 18:26 20:17 20:49 21:19 21:35
0:34 3:14 1:51 0:32 0:30 0:16

 
 
 

D60 et + (14) 2.5 km 0 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(33) 2(64) 3(51) 4(39) 5(36) 6(74) 7(55) 8(40) 9(41) 10(56) 11(71) 12(70) 13(48) 14(59)

15(60) 16(65) 17(57) 18(99) Arr
 
1 TOUZAIN ROULLEAU 16:52 0:24 0:37 1:26 2:44 3:04 3:55 4:25 5:09 5:57 6:51 7:46 9:02 11:06 11:39

9105IF COLE 0:24 0:13 0:49 1:18 0:20 0:51 0:30 0:44 0:48 0:54 0:55 1:16 2:04 0:33
12:09 15:31 16:17 16:41 16:52
0:30 3:22 0:46 0:24 0:11

2 MARTIN Pascale 17:00 0:19 0:28 1:13 2:47 3:06 3:57 4:28 5:14 5:59 6:45 7:42 8:55 11:04 11:43
7512IF RO'Paris 0:19 0:09 0:45 1:34 0:19 0:51 0:31 0:46 0:45 0:46 0:57 1:13 2:09 0:39

12:13 15:26 16:23 16:46 17:00
0:30 3:13 0:57 0:23 0:14

3 PETIT Guyonne 17:06 0:32 0:44 1:35 2:36 2:56 3:52 4:23 5:11 5:52 6:41 7:38 8:48 10:57 11:34
7808IF ASMB-CO 0:32 0:12 0:51 1:01 0:20 0:56 0:31 0:48 0:41 0:49 0:57 1:10 2:09 0:37

12:05 15:16 16:11 16:39 17:06
0:31 3:11 0:55 0:28 0:27

4 BRET Dominique 19:02 0:26 0:40 1:31 2:35 2:57 3:58 4:32 5:19 6:14 7:10 8:15 9:43 12:09 12:56
7512IF RO'Paris 0:26 0:14 0:51 1:04 0:22 1:01 0:34 0:47 0:55 0:56 1:05 1:28 2:26 0:47

13:32 17:25 18:24 18:48 19:02
0:36 3:53 0:59 0:24 0:14

5 BOUCHE Sylvie 19:50 0:32 0:47 1:38 2:42 3:07 4:24 4:58 5:51 6:49 7:42 9:06 10:27 12:59 13:40
9105IF COLE 0:32 0:15 0:51 1:04 0:25 1:17 0:34 0:53 0:58 0:53 1:24 1:21 2:32 0:41

14:15 17:55 19:10 19:38 19:50
0:35 3:40 1:15 0:28 0:12

6 GIRE Camille 20:22 1:10 1:19 2:06 2:59 3:18 4:07 4:34 5:37 6:25 7:12 8:04 9:54 11:48 12:21
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 1:10 0:09 0:47 0:53 0:19 0:49 0:27 1:03 0:48 0:47 0:52 1:50 1:54 0:33

12:49 18:47 19:44 20:09 20:22 0:57 8:53
0:28 5:58 0:57 0:25 0:13 *64 *45

7 DIEUDONNE Madelei 20:42 0:27 0:40 1:39 2:53 3:22 4:23 5:04 5:54 6:48 7:52 9:00 10:27 13:32 14:14
7808IF ASMB-CO 0:27 0:13 0:59 1:14 0:29 1:01 0:41 0:50 0:54 1:04 1:08 1:27 3:05 0:42

14:46 18:26 19:23 20:27 20:42
0:32 3:40 0:57 1:04 0:15

8 LECONTE Sylvie 20:52 0:28 1:18 2:06 3:35 3:58 5:09 5:43 6:33 7:19 8:27 9:34 11:07 13:52 14:35
7716IF BALISE 77 0:28 0:50 0:48 1:29 0:23 1:11 0:34 0:50 0:46 1:08 1:07 1:33 2:45 0:43

15:11 18:54 20:06 20:36 20:52
0:36 3:43 1:12 0:30 0:16

9 TESSIER Ariane 25:44 0:35 0:49 2:09 3:40 4:13 5:43 6:30 7:33 8:43 9:58 11:24 13:27 16:50 17:50
7709IF USM/CO 0:35 0:14 1:20 1:31 0:33 1:30 0:47 1:03 1:10 1:15 1:26 2:03 3:23 1:00

18:36 23:27 24:49 25:26 25:44
0:46 4:51 1:22 0:37 0:18

10 BREAUTE Sophie 25:48 1:15 1:35 2:42 4:04 4:35 6:21 7:01 8:01 9:07 10:32 12:02 13:49 16:51 17:39
7512IF RO'Paris 1:15 0:20 1:07 1:22 0:31 1:46 0:40 1:00 1:06 1:25 1:30 1:47 3:02 0:48



18:16 22:31 24:59 25:30 25:48
0:37 4:15 2:28 0:31 0:18

11 DENIS Martine 27:55 0:54 1:22 2:47 4:50 5:24 6:46 7:33 8:45 10:04 11:27 12:47 14:34 17:32 18:24
9404IF AS IGN 0:54 0:28 1:25 2:03 0:34 1:22 0:47 1:12 1:19 1:23 1:20 1:47 2:58 0:52

19:05 25:39 26:57 27:36 27:55
0:41 6:34 1:18 0:39 0:19

12 HALLAY Claudine 35:29 1:34 2:23 5:42 8:05 9:06 11:11 12:07 13:22 14:56 16:36 18:34 21:24 25:12 26:10
7709IF USM/CO 1:34 0:49 3:19 2:23 1:01 2:05 0:56 1:15 1:34 1:40 1:58 2:50 3:48 0:58

26:55 32:00 34:13 35:03 35:29
0:45 5:05 2:13 0:50 0:26

 
PREVOST Pascale pm 0:23 0:33 1:15 2:03 2:20 3:13 3:40 4:14 4:49 5:34 6:22 7:19 9:09 9:41
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:23 0:10 0:42 0:48 0:17 0:53 0:27 0:34 0:35 0:45 0:48 0:57 1:50 0:32

----- 12:39 14:49 15:07 15:20 14:10
2:58 2:10 0:18 0:13 *34

COFFE Marie-Pierre pm 1:04 2:14 4:26 5:28 5:51 6:58 7:38 8:23 ----- 10:06 11:09 12:47 16:46 17:24
9502IF ACBeaucham 1:04 1:10 2:12 1:02 0:23 1:07 0:40 0:45 1:43 1:03 1:38 3:59 0:38

17:57 21:42 22:50 23:18 23:45
0:33 3:45 1:08 0:28 0:27

 
 
 

H60 et + (20) 2.5 km 0 m 19 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(69) 2(36) 3(53) 4(66) 5(74) 6(55) 7(62) 8(54) 9(42) 10(43) 11(71) 12(45) 13(48) 14(59)
15(60) 16(47) 17(35) 18(32) 19(99) Arr

 
1 SERGEANT Dominiq 13:41 0:30 1:15 1:46 2:00 2:26 2:51 3:15 4:14 5:02 5:36 6:06 6:51 8:35 9:04

9404IF AS IGN 0:30 0:45 0:31 0:14 0:26 0:25 0:24 0:59 0:48 0:34 0:30 0:45 1:44 0:29
9:31 11:47 12:55 13:20 13:29 13:41
0:27 2:16 1:08 0:25 0:09 0:12

2 HEROUARD Thierry 13:42 0:26 1:08 1:36 1:49 2:14 2:39 3:02 3:56 4:41 5:14 5:40 6:25 8:08 8:38
7716IF BALISE 77 0:26 0:42 0:28 0:13 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:54 0:45 0:33 0:26 0:45 1:43 0:30

9:07 11:28 12:50 13:20 13:30 13:42
0:29 2:21 1:22 0:30 0:10 0:12

3 PEKER Yves 14:31 0:34 1:16 1:47 1:59 2:25 2:53 3:18 4:14 5:05 5:57 6:26 7:13 9:00 9:33
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:34 0:42 0:31 0:12 0:26 0:28 0:25 0:56 0:51 0:52 0:29 0:47 1:47 0:33

10:03 12:23 13:39 14:09 14:19 14:31
0:30 2:20 1:16 0:30 0:10 0:12

4 ESTIVAL Jean-Luc 14:38 0:24 1:11 1:44 1:58 2:26 2:55 3:24 4:19 5:11 5:48 6:13 7:00 8:51 9:26

7709IF USM/CO 0:24 0:47 0:33 0:14 0:28 0:29 0:29 0:55 0:52 0:37 0:25 0:47 1:51 0:35
9:57 12:28 13:42 14:16 14:26 14:38
0:31 2:31 1:14 0:34 0:10 0:12

5 LECONTE Gilbert 15:10 0:22 1:00 1:41 1:52 2:16 2:42 3:57 4:50 5:36 6:11 6:41 7:32 9:24 9:57
7716IF BALISE 77 0:22 0:38 0:41 0:11 0:24 0:26 1:15 0:53 0:46 0:35 0:30 0:51 1:52 0:33

10:25 13:04 14:21 14:49 14:59 15:10
0:28 2:39 1:17 0:28 0:10 0:11

6 BOUCHERIE Pascal 15:12 0:25 1:10 1:39 1:53 2:20 2:46 3:11 4:08 4:57 5:31 6:01 6:50 8:41 9:12
7716IF BALISE 77 0:25 0:45 0:29 0:14 0:27 0:26 0:25 0:57 0:49 0:34 0:30 0:49 1:51 0:31

9:37 11:54 13:12 14:48 15:00 15:12
0:25 2:17 1:18 1:36 0:12 0:12

7 DOURU Alain 16:27 0:28 1:12 1:40 1:53 2:18 2:43 3:09 4:07 6:00 6:54 7:27 8:23 10:17 10:53
7720IF TOM MEAUX 0:28 0:44 0:28 0:13 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:58 1:53 0:54 0:33 0:56 1:54 0:36

11:22 14:09 15:31 16:05 16:14 16:27
0:29 2:47 1:22 0:34 0:09 0:13

8 FINAUD-GUYOT Lion 16:58 0:40 1:29 2:03 2:18 2:47 3:17 3:46 4:46 5:42 6:19 7:29 8:28 10:36 11:16
7716IF BALISE 77 0:40 0:49 0:34 0:15 0:29 0:30 0:29 1:00 0:56 0:37 1:10 0:59 2:08 0:40

11:43 14:25 15:47 16:33 16:47 16:58
0:27 2:42 1:22 0:46 0:14 0:11

8 COX Anthony 16:58 0:37 1:21 1:50 2:03 2:30 3:48 4:10 5:10 6:08 6:41 7:59 8:45 10:32 11:04
9105IF COLE 0:37 0:44 0:29 0:13 0:27 1:18 0:22 1:00 0:58 0:33 1:18 0:46 1:47 0:32

11:31 14:06 15:28 16:34 16:44 16:58 16:16
0:27 2:35 1:22 1:06 0:10 0:14 *99

10 FARGANEL Thierry 18:30 0:30 1:32 2:15 2:28 3:05 3:36 4:03 5:05 6:47 7:26 7:58 8:53 11:03 11:41
9105IF COLE 0:30 1:02 0:43 0:13 0:37 0:31 0:27 1:02 1:42 0:39 0:32 0:55 2:10 0:38

12:12 15:04 17:22 17:58 18:14 18:30
0:31 2:52 2:18 0:36 0:16 0:16

11 FISCHER Frederic 19:53 0:37 1:39 2:22 2:40 3:15 3:53 4:28 5:43 6:42 7:41 8:20 9:24 12:01 12:44
7512IF RO'Paris 0:37 1:02 0:43 0:18 0:35 0:38 0:35 1:15 0:59 0:59 0:39 1:04 2:37 0:43

13:20 17:01 18:49 19:25 19:37 19:53
0:36 3:41 1:48 0:36 0:12 0:16

12 LEFRANÇOIS Gérard 21:08 0:32 1:28 2:12 2:30 3:10 3:48 4:22 5:38 6:40 7:29 8:13 9:25 12:19 13:03
9502IF ACBeaucham 0:32 0:56 0:44 0:18 0:40 0:38 0:34 1:16 1:02 0:49 0:44 1:12 2:54 0:44

13:43 17:50 19:52 20:39 20:52 21:08
0:40 4:07 2:02 0:47 0:13 0:16

13 COFFE Daniel 21:18 0:35 1:48 2:33 2:51 3:30 4:10 4:48 6:12 7:25 8:24 9:05 10:19 13:08 13:52
9502IF ACBeaucham 0:35 1:13 0:45 0:18 0:39 0:40 0:38 1:24 1:13 0:59 0:41 1:14 2:49 0:44

14:35 18:29 20:07 20:46 21:00 21:18
0:43 3:54 1:38 0:39 0:14 0:18

14 VANNIER Bernard 21:24 0:38 1:42 2:23 2:43 3:15 3:50 4:22 5:34 6:55 7:42 10:04 11:01 13:20 14:01



7709IF USM/CO 0:38 1:04 0:41 0:20 0:32 0:35 0:32 1:12 1:21 0:47 2:22 0:57 2:19 0:41
14:33 17:37 20:22 20:54 21:08 21:24
0:32 3:04 2:45 0:32 0:14 0:16

15 TESSIER Daniel 22:05 0:38 2:21 3:01 3:17 3:51 4:26 4:58 6:05 7:43 8:35 9:08 10:04 14:40 15:19
7709IF USM/CO 0:38 1:43 0:40 0:16 0:34 0:35 0:32 1:07 1:38 0:52 0:33 0:56 4:36 0:39

15:50 19:00 20:50 21:30 21:50 22:05
0:31 3:10 1:50 0:40 0:20 0:15

16 HALLAY Jean-Pierre 24:42 0:42 2:08 3:00 3:26 4:05 4:43 5:22 6:57 8:16 9:03 9:42 10:44 13:17 14:01
7709IF USM/CO 0:42 1:26 0:52 0:26 0:39 0:38 0:39 1:35 1:19 0:47 0:39 1:02 2:33 0:44

14:45 18:13 23:33 24:05 24:25 24:42
0:44 3:28 5:20 0:32 0:20 0:17

17 CHINCHOLE Paul 29:01 0:41 3:48 4:38 4:56 5:31 6:04 6:35 7:55 8:59 9:49 10:28 11:50 14:50 15:32
7807IF GO78 0:41 3:07 0:50 0:18 0:35 0:33 0:31 1:20 1:04 0:50 0:39 1:22 3:00 0:42

16:41 25:56 27:34 28:23 28:44 29:01 1:17 21:33
1:09 9:15 1:38 0:49 0:21 0:17 *39 *59

18 DIEUDONNE Roland 31:13 0:45 2:23 3:16 3:40 4:22 5:08 5:56 7:26 9:09 10:12 11:08 12:34 15:50 16:53
7808IF ASMB-CO 0:45 1:38 0:53 0:24 0:42 0:46 0:48 1:30 1:43 1:03 0:56 1:26 3:16 1:03

17:41 26:42 29:25 30:26 30:49 31:13 8:26
0:48 9:01 2:43 1:01 0:23 0:24 *31

19 GAILLARD Gilles 31:49 0:47 2:40 3:33 3:57 4:46 5:38 6:27 8:25 10:32 11:39 12:46 14:23 19:09 20:09
6099HF INDIVIDUEL 0:47 1:53 0:53 0:24 0:49 0:52 0:49 1:58 2:07 1:07 1:07 1:37 4:46 1:00

21:00 26:28 29:51 31:05 31:30 31:49
0:51 5:28 3:23 1:14 0:25 0:19

 
PROVOST Maurice pm 0:33 1:44 2:26 2:40 3:10 3:33 3:55 4:51 5:39 6:12 6:39 7:21 9:08 9:39
7707IF OPA MONTIGN 0:33 1:11 0:42 0:14 0:30 0:23 0:22 0:56 0:48 0:33 0:27 0:42 1:47 0:31

10:06 12:36 ----- 14:00 14:11 14:24 13:43
0:27 2:30 1:24 0:11 0:13 *57

 
 
 

Open Jaune (11) 2.3 km 0 m 17 P
Pl Doss. NOM Temps

1(64) 2(67) 3(51) 4(66) 5(73) 6(55) 7(72) 8(42) 9(31) 10(71) 11(70) 12(63) 13(48) 14(60)
15(37) 16(68) 17(99) Arr

 
1 D'HARBOULLE Maxim 12:18 0:23 0:47 1:18 1:50 2:11 2:24 3:03 4:00 5:06 5:42 6:32 7:39 8:12 9:02

PASS_DC Pass'déco 0:23 0:24 0:31 0:32 0:21 0:13 0:39 0:57 1:06 0:36 0:50 1:07 0:33 0:50
10:58 11:51 12:08 12:18

1:56 0:53 0:17 0:10

2 LECENE Charlyne 12:55 0:35 1:07 1:47 2:29 2:52 3:09 3:51 4:56 5:16 5:50 6:40 7:48 8:23 9:12
PASS_DC Pass'déco 0:35 0:32 0:40 0:42 0:23 0:17 0:42 1:05 0:20 0:34 0:50 1:08 0:35 0:49

11:20 12:21 12:44 12:55
2:08 1:01 0:23 0:11

3 MESTIVIER William 13:44 0:37 1:07 1:46 2:21 2:42 3:00 3:42 4:50 5:12 5:51 7:11 8:21 9:27 10:12
PASS_DC Pass'déco 0:37 0:30 0:39 0:35 0:21 0:18 0:42 1:08 0:22 0:39 1:20 1:10 1:06 0:45

12:07 13:08 13:30 13:44
1:55 1:01 0:22 0:14

4 LEVEAU Agathe 18:01 0:32 1:05 1:50 2:36 3:04 3:26 4:19 5:40 6:07 6:55 8:25 9:58 10:38 11:52
7807IF GO78 0:32 0:33 0:45 0:46 0:28 0:22 0:53 1:21 0:27 0:48 1:30 1:33 0:40 1:14

15:23 17:25 17:48 18:01 17:00
3:31 2:02 0:23 0:13 *57

5 BERNARD Gaëtan 19:08 0:38 1:25 2:06 2:44 3:06 3:23 5:12 6:31 6:53 9:07 10:20 12:01 13:06 14:12
PASS_DC Pass'déco 0:38 0:47 0:41 0:38 0:22 0:17 1:49 1:19 0:22 2:14 1:13 1:41 1:05 1:06

17:20 18:35 18:58 19:08
3:08 1:15 0:23 0:10

